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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dan McClean            M 30-34       1/72    5:08       15:55
2     Jerrell Mock           M 15-19       1/19    5:16       16:21
3     Ian Fraser             M 35-39       1/52    5:24       16:44
4     Matt Ellis             M 40-44       1/72    5:28       16:58
5     Jon Houk               M 30-34       2/72    5:33       17:13
6     Smith Michal           M 50-54       1/40    5:34       17:16
7     Tyler Eidsmoe          M 20-24       1/25    5:36       17:23
8     Lance Docken           M 40-44       2/72    5:54       18:17
9     Linda Muyck            F 35-39      1/150    5:56       18:23
10    Dan Hardebeck          M 45-49       1/58    5:57       18:28
11    Kristi Houk            F 25-29      1/179    5:59       18:34
12    Edward Shvets          M 20-24       2/25    6:04       18:49
13    Arthur Dunn            M 50-54       2/40    6:08       19:01
14    Nancy Ellis            F 35-39      2/150    6:09       19:05
15    Chris Draggarhd        M 35-39       2/52    6:14       19:18
16    Chris Anderson         M 20-24       3/25    6:16       19:26
17    Joe Lawrence           M 20-24       4/25    6:17       19:29
18    Brandon Driessen       M 25-29       1/66    6:22       19:45
19    Daniel Averill         M 01-14       1/45    6:23       19:46
20    Karen Steen            F 45-49      1/116    6:23       19:47
21    Mark Stoeser           M 30-34       3/72    6:23       19:48
22    Steve Swanlund         M 45-49       2/58    6:25       19:53
23    Ramon Villaverde       M 40-44       3/72    6:30       20:08
24    Zach Blake             M 01-14       2/45    6:31       20:13
25    Timothy Oguri          M 60-64       1/20    6:32       20:14
26    Ali Crosbie            M 35-39       3/52    6:35       20:25
27    Amith Pakittiri        M 30-34       4/72    6:40       20:40
28    David Sherman          M 55-59       1/24    6:41       20:42
29    Shamai Sullivan        F 25-29      2/179    6:42       20:46
30    Brandon Russell        M 25-29       2/66    6:45       20:57
31    Keith Lerew            M 50-54       3/40    6:46       20:59
32    Jonathan Weyand        M 25-29       3/66    6:46       20:59
33    Matt Haner             M 40-44       4/72    6:47       21:02
34    Ben Garrett            M 01-14       3/45    6:49       21:09
35    James Jr. Martin       M 20-24       5/25    6:50       21:12
36    Larry Jenness          M 45-49       3/58    6:52       21:16
37    John Flatebo           M 50-54       4/40    6:53       21:20
38    Evan Mann              M 30-34       5/72    6:54       21:22
39    Paul Goralski          M 45-49       4/58    6:54       21:23
40    Jordan Thornburg       M 25-29       4/66    6:55       21:27
41    Benjamin Harrison      M 25-29       5/66    6:55       21:28
42    Marisa Gossweiler      F 25-29      3/179    6:56       21:30
43    Bob Martin             M 55-59       2/24    6:56       21:31
44    George Gonzales        M 50-54       5/40    6:56       21:31
45    Avery Greene           F 25-29      4/179    6:57       21:33
46    George Unruh           M 50-54       6/40    6:57       21:34
47    Jeremy Lushene         M 25-29       6/66    6:58       21:36
48    Ryan Philbrick         M 30-34       6/72    6:59       21:39
49    Teri Rongen            F 45-49      2/116    6:59       21:39
50    Zachary Haley          M 20-24       6/25    7:00       21:42
51    Mark Dahlby            M 45-49       5/58    7:00       21:43
52    Mike Hominda           M 55-59       3/24    7:02       21:49
53    David Tobias           M 25-29       7/66    7:08       22:06
54    Ben Sherman            M 01-14       4/45    7:08       22:06
55    Nathaniel Quinn        M 25-29       8/66    7:08       22:07
56    Martinho Ribeiro       M 60-64       2/20    7:08       22:08
57    James Duggan           M 50-54       7/40    7:09       22:11
58    Erick Lindbergh        M 60-64       3/20    7:10       22:12
59    David Acree            M 40-44       5/72    7:10       22:14
60    Kelton Mock            M 15-19       2/19    7:11       22:16
61    Selena Hoffman         F 25-29      5/179    7:12       22:20
62    Aaron Herbrand         M 40-44       6/72    7:14       22:24
63    Connor Cochrane        M 15-19       3/19    7:15       22:28
64    Seth Barrie            M 15-19       4/19    7:18       22:38
65    Mike Krulc             M 35-39       4/52    7:20       22:44
66    Maryanne Tomich        F 45-49      3/116    7:21       22:46
67    Brian Fitzpatrick      M 70-99       1/12    7:22       22:51
68    Josh Dunn              M 35-39       5/52    7:23       22:53
69    Matthew Fernando       M 15-19       5/19    7:24       22:55
70    Gail Moe               F 45-49      4/116    7:24       22:56
71    Robert Santos          M 00-00        1/1    7:25       23:01
72    Ryan Lindsay           M 15-19       6/19    7:27       23:07
73    Aaron Williams         M 30-34       7/72    7:27       23:07
74    Anthony Aguilar        M 30-34       8/72    7:28       23:08
75    Alma Feldpausch        F 35-39      3/150    7:29       23:13
76    Aaron Gardiner         M 20-24       7/25    7:31       23:18
77    Scott Mendel           M 35-39       6/52    7:32       23:20
78    Rick Valtee            M 40-44       7/72    7:33       23:23
79    Anna Starr             F 15-19       1/28    7:33       23:25
80    Ivan Pla               M 45-49       6/58    7:37       23:36
81    Eric Martin            M 35-39       7/52    7:37       23:37
82    Kelly Golnik           F 30-34      1/215    7:37       23:37
83    Ephraim Freed          M 25-29       9/66    7:38       23:39
84    Anastasi Daniels       F 20-24       1/69    7:38       23:39
85    Olina Curliss          F 25-29      6/179    7:38       23:40
86    Kerrie Turcic          F 30-34      2/215    7:40       23:45
87    Jeremy Jackson         M 25-29      10/66    7:40       23:47
88    Yannick Kiefert-Forage M 45-49       7/58    7:41       23:50
89    Jesse Thomas           M 30-34       9/72    7:44       23:57
90    Chad Utz               M 40-44       8/72    7:44       23:59
91    Brittany Musgrave      F 30-34      3/215    7:45       24:00
92    Casey Meehan           M 25-29      11/66    7:45       24:01
93    Heather Lankford       F 25-29      7/179    7:45       24:02
94    Christian Nicholson    M 30-34      10/72    7:47       24:07
95    Tim Teista             M 20-24       8/25    7:48       24:11
96    Blanca Norton          F 35-39      4/150    7:48       24:11
97    Richard Selene         M 45-49       8/58    7:50       24:16
98    Trevor Cowlishaw       M 30-34      11/72    7:50       24:18
99    Marvin Herstad         M 45-49       9/58    7:54       24:29
100   Brendon Cline          M 25-29      12/66    7:54       24:29
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101   Jacob Boyle            M 01-14       5/45    7:54       24:30
102   Tiffany Hicks          F 30-34      4/215    7:54       24:30
103   Jim Nilsen             M 55-59       4/24    7:54       24:30
104   Jacob Kaldor           M 30-34      12/72    7:56       24:35
105   Brian Spink            M 40-44       9/72    7:56       24:36
106   Adam Kulhawik          M 30-34      13/72    7:57       24:39
107   Jeremy Wilson          M 25-29      13/66    7:59       24:45
108   Deanna Velarde         F 30-34      5/215    8:00       24:47
109   Keith Warner           M 50-54       8/40    8:01       24:50
110   Melanie Faulkner       F 30-34      6/215    8:01       24:52
111   Drew Lievense          M 25-29      14/66    8:02       24:53
112   Chris Boyle            M 40-44      10/72    8:02       24:53
113   Laila Havskov          F 25-29      8/179    8:02       24:54
114   Ruskin Jazvk           M 25-29      15/66    8:02       24:55
115   Rodney Baumchen        M 45-49      10/58    8:03       24:57
116   Ray Wheeler            M 50-54       9/40    8:03       24:58
117   Yvette Luu             F 25-29      9/179    8:03       24:58
118   Jason Dickson          M 30-34      14/72    8:04       24:59
119   James Lester           M 30-34      15/72    8:04       25:00
120   Sarah Flatebo          F 20-24       2/69    8:04       25:00
121   Judy Fisher            F 65-69        1/9    8:04       25:01
122   Hunter Wingfield       M 25-29      16/66    8:05       25:04
123   Lauren Komorous        F 25-29     10/179    8:05       25:05
124   Paul Monroe            M 45-49      11/58    8:06       25:07
125   Karmel Farlow          F 40-44      1/183    8:08       25:14
126   Steve Stark            M 40-44      11/72    8:09       25:15
127   Matthew Hoard          M 25-29      17/66    8:09       25:17
128   Louie Kramer           M 35-39       8/52    8:09       25:17
129   Ryan Baerg             M 01-14       6/45    8:11       25:22
130   Angie Tague            F 30-34      7/215    8:11       25:23
131   Mario Radelich         M 25-29      18/66    8:12       25:24
132   Eric Minor             M 30-34      16/72    8:12       25:24
133   Brandy Rinearson       F 35-39      5/150    8:12       25:24
134   Evan Ellison           M 01-14       7/45    8:13       25:27
135   Andy Fernando          M 35-39       9/52    8:15       25:33
136   Russ Cuvelier          M 40-44      12/72    8:15       25:34
137   Tim Tullar             M 20-24       9/25    8:15       25:34
138   Emilie Hanson          F 01-14       1/47    8:15       25:34
139   Gayle Hanson           F 40-44      2/183    8:16       25:38
140   Nick Albers            M 30-34      17/72    8:17       25:40
141   Scott Dennis           M 40-44      13/72    8:18       25:45
142   Hans Rohr              M 50-54      10/40    8:19       25:47
143   Nicholas Luckeroth     M 30-34      18/72    8:21       25:52
144   Robert Michaels        M 55-59       5/24    8:22       25:55
145   Lisa Snyder            F 50-54       1/92    8:23       25:59
146   Lander Martinson       M 40-44      14/72    8:24       26:01
147   Tristin James          F 30-34      8/215    8:25       26:05
148   Aaron Bailey           M 15-19       7/19    8:25       26:06
149   Chris Harrison         M 45-49      12/58    8:26       26:08
150   Walter Major           M 45-49      13/58    8:27       26:11
151   Cynthia Velarde        F 25-29     11/179    8:28       26:14
152   Andy Lapic             M 25-29      19/66    8:28       26:15
153   Brian Davenport        M 30-34      19/72    8:28       26:16
154   Katy Doyle             F 35-39      6/150    8:29       26:17
155   Tom Chontofalsky       M 35-39      10/52    8:29       26:17
156   Angela Riley           F 25-29     12/179    8:29       26:18
157   Brendan Riley          M 30-34      20/72    8:29       26:18
158   Colette Lescantz       F 40-44      3/183    8:30       26:20
159   Terri Scott            F 40-44      4/183    8:30       26:22
160   Gerry Pless            M 50-54      11/40    8:30       26:22
161   Fred Durbin            M 65-69        1/8    8:31       26:23
162   Cindy Cardenas         F 50-54       2/92    8:31       26:23
163   Deanne Cordek          F 45-49      5/116    8:31       26:24
164   Steven Demel           M 60-64       4/20    8:31       26:24
165   Jeff Stice             M 40-44      15/72    8:31       26:24
166   Tony Montes            M 35-39      11/52    8:31       26:25
167   Courtney Pompa         F 25-29     13/179    8:32       26:26
168   Glen Roderick          M 30-34      21/72    8:32       26:27
169   Romina Romero-Hermoso  F 25-29     14/179    8:32       26:28
170   Molly Crawford         F 35-39      7/150    8:34       26:33
171   Ryan Dullanty          M 25-29      20/66    8:34       26:33
172   Alyssa Nystul          F 20-24       3/69    8:35       26:37
173   Ronald Brinton         M 70-99       2/12    8:35       26:38
174   Diane Reville          F 35-39      8/150    8:35       26:38
175   Evan Baerg             M 01-14       8/45    8:36       26:41
176   Rodney Deaton          M 45-49      14/58    8:37       26:43
177   Steven Baerg           M 40-44      16/72    8:38       26:47
178   Trudy Zarella          F 35-39      9/150    8:38       26:47
179   Eric Baker             M 40-44      17/72    8:39       26:48
180   Linda Heng             F 25-29     15/179    8:39       26:48
181   Shaina Magat           F 20-24       4/69    8:39       26:48
182   Beth Horne             F 40-44      5/183    8:39       26:50
183   Steve Rees             M 35-39      12/52    8:39       26:50
184   Jan Belsky             F 55-59       1/58    8:40       26:51
185   Natale Koepenick       F 30-34      9/215    8:40       26:52
186   Kimberly Spalsbury     F 40-44      6/183    8:40       26:52
187   John Wieser            M 30-34      22/72    8:40       26:52
188   Larry Glaser           M 45-49      15/58    8:40       26:52
189   Thomas Gazdik          M 25-29      21/66    8:40       26:53
190   Alex Perez             M 01-14       9/45    8:42       26:59
191   Ben Rossetto           M 01-14      10/45    8:43       27:01
192   Sarah Hoflack          F 20-24       5/69    8:43       27:01
193   Sophia Keskey          F 15-19       2/28    8:44       27:03
194   Sam Rossetto           M 01-14      11/45    8:44       27:03
195   Johna Hewitt           F 50-54       3/92    8:44       27:03
196   Dawnette Lough         F 45-49      6/116    8:44       27:05
197   Milena Goralski        F 40-44      7/183    8:44       27:05
198   Julie Keppner          F 30-34     10/215    8:45       27:08
199   Jason Allen            M 40-44      18/72    8:45       27:08
200   Kelli Schramm          F 30-34     11/215    8:46       27:10
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201   Ryan Primiani          M 20-24      10/25    8:47       27:13
202   Emmi Jensen            F 25-29     16/179    8:48       27:16
203   Neil Currie            M 60-64       5/20    8:48       27:18
204   Sara Migas             F 40-44      8/183    8:48       27:18
205   Howard Harris          M 70-99       3/12    8:49       27:19
206   Lea-Anne Peterson      F 40-44      9/183    8:49       27:20
207   Herb Daniels           M 35-39      13/52    8:49       27:20
208   John Hillenbrand       M 30-34      23/72    8:50       27:22
209   Leslie Currie          F 20-24       6/69    8:50       27:24
210   Dalton Morris          M 01-14      12/45    8:51       27:26
211   Sheila Laub            F 20-24       7/69    8:52       27:28
212   Lindsey Flatebo        F 20-24       8/69    8:52       27:30
213   Anthony Nitsch         M 35-39      14/52    8:53       27:31
214   Kenya Lakes            F 25-29     17/179    8:53       27:32
215   Sam Fitzgerald         M 20-24      11/25    8:53       27:32
216   Rob Brunsman           M 30-34      24/72    8:53       27:33
217   Thomas Morraitis       M 40-44      19/72    8:53       27:33
218   Michael Jahner         M 35-39      15/52    8:53       27:33
219   Pamela Holt            F 45-49      7/116    8:53       27:33
220   Andrew Quamme          M 25-29      22/66    8:54       27:34
221   Lisa Diment            F 40-44     10/183    8:54       27:34
222   Nathan Ross            F 30-34     12/215    8:54       27:35
223   Stephen Magnuson       M 40-44      20/72    8:54       27:36
224   Jared Crooks           M 01-14      13/45    8:55       27:37
225   Christine Crooks       F 40-44     11/183    8:55       27:37
226   Andrew Mokski          F 01-14       2/47    8:55       27:37
227   Persephone Nelson      F 20-24       9/69    8:55       27:39
228   Larry Valdez           M 45-49      16/58    8:56       27:41
229   David Llapitan         M 40-44      21/72    8:56       27:41
230   Susan Russell Hall     F 50-54       4/92    8:56       27:42
231   Julie Sams             F 45-49      8/116    8:56       27:42
232   Alison Mokski          F 40-44     12/183    8:56       27:43
233   James Froembling       M 40-44      22/72    8:57       27:46
234   Amanda Ostrander       F 30-34     13/215    8:58       27:48
235   Nick Corey             M 15-19       8/19    8:58       27:49
236   Kerry Brunais          F 25-29     18/179    8:58       27:49
237   Lesly Glockner         F 25-29     19/179    8:59       27:50
238   Valerie Sherman        F 40-44     13/183    8:59       27:50
239   Julian Hernandez       M 40-44      23/72    8:59       27:51
240   Jeffry Bickford        M 40-44      24/72    8:59       27:51
241   Chris Barrett          M 45-49      17/58    8:59       27:51
242   Heidi Watkins          F 20-24      10/69    9:00       27:53
243   Andy Zoller            M 30-34      25/72    9:00       27:53
244   Jennifer McManus       F 40-44     14/183    9:00       27:54
245   Lisa Swanson           F 40-44     15/183    9:00       27:54
246   Kyle Fisher            M 01-14      14/45    9:00       27:54
247   Libby Kendig           F 01-14       3/47    9:00       27:54
248   Max Schueck            M 15-19       9/19    9:00       27:55
249   Mark Kinerk            M 35-39      16/52    9:01       27:57
250   Keith Banks            M 55-59       6/24    9:02       27:59
251   Kirstin Baydo          F 20-24      11/69    9:02       27:59
252   David Hanna            M 35-39      17/52    9:02       27:59
253   Paul Sayre             M 25-29      23/66    9:02       28:01
254   Angie Tamblyn          F 35-39     10/150    9:03       28:02
255   Chris Todd             M 50-54      12/40    9:03       28:03
256   Matthew Hudson         M 25-29      24/66    9:03       28:03
257   Kimberly Colloton      F 40-44     16/183    9:03       28:03
258   Jon Reinier            M 20-24      12/25    9:03       28:04
259   Greg Hollmann          M 40-44      25/72    9:04       28:05
260   Staci Geiselman        F 45-49      9/116    9:04       28:05
261   Robert Schueck         M 40-44      26/72    9:04       28:05
262   Tammy Marie Eckler     F 50-54       5/92    9:04       28:06
263   Kayla Marie O'Bryan    F 25-29     20/179    9:04       28:06
264   Robert Morris          M 15-19      10/19    9:04       28:06
265   Carter Santos          M 25-29      25/66    9:05       28:08
266   Lora Kulesza           F 40-44     17/183    9:05       28:08
267   Chris Swarthout        F 55-59       2/58    9:05       28:08
268   Dave Davison           M 50-54      13/40    9:05       28:09
269   Lynne Reder            F 40-44     18/183    9:05       28:09
270   Julia Horner           F 45-49     10/116    9:05       28:10
271   Katie Havens           F 30-34     14/215    9:05       28:11
272   Kristina Wetzel        F 45-49     11/116    9:06       28:12
273   Breanne Swarthout      F 30-34     15/215    9:06       28:13
274   Melanie Schaad         F 30-34     16/215    9:06       28:14
275   Michelle Wicks         F 35-39     11/150    9:06       28:14
276   Bob Wall               M 50-54      14/40    9:07       28:15
277   Liz Benson             F 30-34     17/215    9:07       28:16
278   Richard Girling        M 40-44      27/72    9:07       28:17
279   Craig Coyne            M 25-29      26/66    9:07       28:17
280   Tamra Hirano           F 45-49     12/116    9:08       28:18
281   Heather Straub         F 35-39     12/150    9:08       28:19
282   Lisa Caldwell          F 50-54       6/92    9:08       28:20
283   Derek Wright           M 20-24      13/25    9:09       28:23
284   David Culverson        M 20-24      14/25    9:09       28:23
285   Brent Binder           M 45-49      18/58    9:10       28:24
286   Rod Hermanson          M 45-49      19/58    9:10       28:24
287   Shila McCallum         F 30-34     18/215    9:10       28:25
288   Dawn Bayeur            F 30-34     19/215    9:10       28:26
289   Breanna Fisher         F 20-24      12/69    9:11       28:28
290   Zach Bermingham        M 20-24      15/25    9:12       28:30
291   Kelly Bermingham       F 40-44     19/183    9:12       28:31
292   Kosta Pamboukas        M 30-34      26/72    9:12       28:32
293   Ambree Forsell         F 20-24      13/69    9:13       28:34
294   Gavin Fazio            M 20-24      16/25    9:13       28:34
295   Brittany Stepper       F 15-19       3/28    9:13       28:35
296   Lindsey Hurt           F 20-24      14/69    9:13       28:35
297   Dale Wakin             M 40-44      28/72    9:14       28:36
298   Kyle Crass             M 25-29      27/66    9:14       28:36
299   Anthony Russell        M 01-14      15/45    9:14       28:36
300   Donna Fisher           F 30-34     20/215    9:15       28:39
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301   Melissa Schwab         F 30-34     21/215    9:15       28:39
302   Jake Hardt             M 25-29      28/66    9:15       28:41
303   Seth Perrins           M 30-34      27/72    9:15       28:42
304   Kathy Perrins          F 25-29     21/179    9:16       28:43
305   Anthony Opland         M 20-24      17/25    9:16       28:43
306   Nicole Preston         F 25-29     22/179    9:16       28:44
307   Dave Green             M 30-34      28/72    9:16       28:45
308   Amanda Palmisano       F 25-29     23/179    9:17       28:46
309   Lana Maxey             F 40-44     20/183    9:17       28:46
310   Tiffany Kalal          F 30-34     22/215    9:17       28:47
311   Mike Paulson           M 45-49      20/58    9:17       28:47
312   Sean Mukai             M 45-49      21/58    9:18       28:50
313   Krystle Broadbent      F 25-29     24/179    9:18       28:50
314   Mike Rising            M 25-29      29/66    9:18       28:51
315   Brittany Martinec      F 25-29     25/179    9:19       28:52
316   Colleen Young          F 35-39     13/150    9:19       28:52
317   Karey Padgett          F 30-34     23/215    9:19       28:53
318   Chelsea Lovin          F 20-24      15/69    9:20       28:55
319   Wyn Elder              M 40-44      29/72    9:20       28:56
320   Mike Neiner            M 45-49      22/58    9:21       28:58
321   Jennifer Pray          F 30-34     24/215    9:21       29:00
322   Melissa Stanton        F 30-34     25/215    9:22       29:02
323   Jessica Odd            F 30-34     26/215    9:22       29:03
324   Stephanie Rider        F 25-29     26/179    9:23       29:04
325   William Tebb           M 01-14      16/45    9:23       29:04
326   Claudia Matthews       F 20-24      16/69    9:23       29:05
327   Peggy Passmore         F 30-34     27/215    9:23       29:06
328   Scott Miller           M 30-34      29/72    9:23       29:06
329   Lance Roberts          M 50-54      15/40    9:23       29:06
330   Rich Van Dam           M 30-34      30/72    9:24       29:07
331   Kathryn Murray         F 20-24      17/69    9:24       29:07
332   Thomas Duncan          M 25-29      30/66    9:24       29:08
333   Tracy Russell          F 35-39     14/150    9:24       29:09
334   Caitlin Miller         F 30-34     28/215    9:25       29:10
335   Shane Judge            M 30-34      31/72    9:25       29:10
336   Randy Grow             M 45-49      23/58    9:25       29:10
337   Sunny Ohman            F 35-39     15/150    9:25       29:13
338   Charity Breidenbach    F 30-34     29/215    9:25       29:13
339   Shawney Hubiak         F 20-24      18/69    9:25       29:13
340   99JOSHUA Buchanan      M 15-19      11/19    9:25       29:13
341   Shannon Green          F 30-34     30/215    9:26       29:15
342   Elena Ross             F 30-34     31/215    9:26       29:15
343   Jeffrey Vernon         M 35-39      18/52    9:26       29:15
344   Nancy Hebert           F 40-44     21/183    9:27       29:17
345   Jennifer Cauldwell     F 25-29     27/179    9:27       29:19
346   Veda Morraitis         F 35-39     16/150    9:27       29:19
347   Carley Styron          F 25-29     28/179    9:27       29:19
348   Amy Allen              F 20-24      19/69    9:27       29:19
349   Jason Robinson         M 35-39      19/52    9:27       29:19
350   Gary Redd              M 25-29      31/66    9:28       29:20
351   Tiffany Lange          F 25-29     29/179    9:28       29:22
352   Paula Barry            F 35-39     17/150    9:28       29:22
353   Bethany Marsh          M 25-29      32/66    9:28       29:22
354   Kristin Tebb           F 40-44     22/183    9:29       29:23
355   Corina Fiedler         F 30-34     32/215    9:29       29:23
356   Dayle Hartung          F 25-29     30/179    9:29       29:24
357   Devin Boyd             M 25-29      33/66    9:29       29:25
358   Ella Robinson          F 01-14       4/47    9:29       29:25
359   Stacie Boyd            F 25-29     31/179    9:30       29:26
360   Jennifer Fernando      F 30-34     33/215    9:30       29:26
361   Jason Jackson          M 30-34      32/72    9:30       29:26
362   Jeff Robinson          M 40-44      30/72    9:30       29:27
363   George Murray          M 60-64       6/20    9:30       29:27
364   Laura Deaton           F 15-19       4/28    9:30       29:27
365   Timothy Drury          M 45-49      24/58    9:30       29:27
366   Emily Taylor           F 20-24      20/69    9:30       29:28
367   Olivia Watkins         F 01-14       5/47    9:31       29:29
368   Victor Beling          M 01-14      17/45    9:31       29:30
369   Mamie Harrison         F 40-44     23/183    9:31       29:30
370   Sonja Burgess          F 35-39     18/150    9:31       29:30
371   Shon Kelly             M 35-39      20/52    9:31       29:30
372   Bret Bellevue          M 50-54      16/40    9:31       29:31
373   Amber Garibay          F 35-39     19/150    9:32       29:32
374   Crystal Gunter         F 30-34     34/215    9:32       29:32
375   Sarah Austin           F 25-29     32/179    9:32       29:33
376   Erin Rowe              F 30-34     35/215    9:32       29:34
377   Karl Northrup          M 55-59       7/24    9:33       29:36
378   William Rinker         M 60-64       7/20    9:33       29:37
379   Lisa Hilligoss         F 40-44     24/183    9:33       29:37
380   Rhonda Durham          F 55-59       3/58    9:33       29:37
381   Kathy Moore            F 20-24      21/69    9:34       29:38
382   Emily Moergen          F 30-34     36/215    9:34       29:39
383   Candy Klein            F 55-59       4/58    9:35       29:41
384   Dana Stone             M 25-29      34/66    9:35       29:44
385   Christine Matiunas     M 30-34      33/72    9:36       29:46
386   Sean Schramm           M 30-34      34/72    9:36       29:46
387   Amee Tanner            F 30-34     37/215    9:36       29:46
388   Jennifer Yeatman       F 35-39     20/150    9:36       29:47
389   Sydney Davis           F 15-19       5/28    9:36       29:47
390   Ann Martin             F 45-49     13/116    9:37       29:48
391   Robert Reuter          M 30-34      35/72    9:37       29:49
392   Jacey Weston           F 30-34     38/215    9:37       29:50
393   Patrick Mabin          M 45-49      25/58    9:37       29:50
394   Jaime Pieniazek        F 35-39     21/150    9:37       29:50
395   Thedra Flink           M 35-39      21/52    9:37       29:50
396   Casey Sedivy           F 30-34     39/215    9:37       29:50
397   Preston Anderson       M 01-14      18/45    9:37       29:50
398   Kari Haugen            F 35-39     22/150    9:38       29:51
399   Dalton Mills           M 15-19      12/19    9:38       29:52
400   Mary Dodsworth         F 45-49     14/116    9:38       29:52
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401   Brooke Vargas          F 35-39     23/150    9:38       29:53
402   Brooke Weber           F 01-14       6/47    9:38       29:53
403   Brenda Weaver          F 35-39     24/150    9:38       29:53
404   Emma Marten            F 01-14       7/47    9:38       29:53
405   Andrew Padro           M 15-19      13/19    9:38       29:53
406   Kevin Martin           F 30-34     40/215    9:39       29:54
407   Theresa Devers         F 45-49     15/116    9:39       29:55
408   Leah Housley           F 30-34     41/215    9:39       29:55
409   John Crotwell          M 30-34      36/72    9:39       29:56
410   Chuck Carone           M 55-59       8/24    9:39       29:56
411   Destini Seddon         F 50-54       7/92    9:40       29:57
412   Lynda Beaumont         F 55-59       5/58    9:40       29:59
413   Stacy Terrell          F 30-34     42/215    9:41       30:00
414   Emilie Hong            F 01-14       8/47    9:41       30:01
415   Janene White           F 25-29     33/179    9:41       30:01
416   Carey Ray              F 30-34     43/215    9:41       30:01
417   Katie Bouchard         F 35-39     25/150    9:41       30:02
418   William Fleener        M 70-99       4/12    9:42       30:03
419   Jennifer Stockstad     F 30-34     44/215    9:42       30:03
420   Tawny Gallegos         F 20-24      22/69    9:43       30:07
421   Barbara Mesias         F 20-24      23/69    9:43       30:07
422   Larry Larsen           M 70-99       5/12    9:44       30:09
423   Jeffrey Schwab         M 40-44      31/72    9:44       30:10
424   Andrew Foster          M 40-44      32/72    9:44       30:10
425   Teresa Foster          F 45-49     16/116    9:44       30:11
426   Hanna Ostergren        F 01-14       9/47    9:44       30:11
427   Tamara Brathovde       F 35-39     26/150    9:45       30:12
428   Julia Kilcup           F 15-19       6/28    9:45       30:12
429   Marissa Nyman          F 20-24      24/69    9:45       30:12
430   Maggie Sartain         F 25-29     34/179    9:45       30:13
431   David Beling           M 35-39      22/52    9:45       30:13
432   Therese Kahn           F 45-49     17/116    9:45       30:13
433   Jessica Cobb           F 25-29     35/179    9:45       30:15
434   Michelle Chabuya       F 20-24      25/69    9:46       30:16
435   Laurie Gray            F 50-54       8/92    9:46       30:16
436   Amanda Cecil           F 30-34     45/215    9:46       30:16
437   Troy Johnson           M 30-34      37/72    9:46       30:16
438   Crystal Amer           F 35-39     27/150    9:46       30:16
439   Erin Bremond           F 20-24      26/69    9:46       30:16
440   Sara Montgomery        F 35-39     28/150    9:46       30:17
441   Angella Opland Cregeur F 35-39     29/150    9:46       30:18
442   Stephanie Simmons      F 20-24      27/69    9:46       30:18
443   Jim Robinson           M 55-59       9/24    9:47       30:19
444   Jessica Secrist        F 25-29     36/179    9:47       30:19
445   Lisa Woodstock         F 50-54       9/92    9:47       30:20
446   Peder Rasmussen        M 20-24      18/25    9:47       30:21
447   Amanda Marten          F 35-39     30/150    9:47       30:21
448   Carol Shiflett         F 25-29     37/179    9:48       30:22
449   Lisa Ferguson          F 25-29     38/179    9:48       30:23
450   Cassandra Carlisle     F 20-24      28/69    9:48       30:24
451   Miya Mukai             F 15-19       7/28    9:48       30:24
452   Sandy Kornegay         F 55-59       6/58    9:49       30:25
453   Rob Pocrnich           M 60-64       8/20    9:49       30:25
454   Amy Erwin              F 40-44     25/183    9:49       30:26
455   Carter Richardson      M 40-44      33/72    9:49       30:26
456   Toni Shelley           F 00-00        1/3    9:49       30:26
457   Amy Cristina           F 30-34     46/215    9:49       30:27
458   Jean Cornwell          F 70-99        1/6    9:50       30:28
459   Rebecca Doyle          F 30-34     47/215    9:50       30:28
460   Tammy Summers-Packard  F 45-49     18/116    9:50       30:28
461   Kelly Davis            F 45-49     19/116    9:50       30:29
462   Stephanie Gardiner     M 25-29      35/66    9:50       30:29
463   Lisa Mason             F 45-49     20/116    9:50       30:29
464   Stephanie Monroe       F 45-49     21/116    9:50       30:29
465   Alice Phillips         F 50-54      10/92    9:50       30:30
466   Audrey Kirkwood        F 50-54      11/92    9:51       30:31
467   Dustin Latimer         M 35-39      23/52    9:52       30:35
468   Britney Sutton         F 25-29     39/179    9:52       30:35
469   Transfered To 1 McIver F 30-34     48/215    9:52       30:35
470   Nichole Sanborn        F 30-34     49/215    9:52       30:35
471   Amber Hasler           F 40-44     26/183    9:52       30:36
472   Karen Berardi          F 25-29     40/179    9:53       30:37
473   Heidi Creighton        M 35-39      24/52    9:53       30:38
474   Cody Creighton         M 35-39      25/52    9:53       30:39
475   Joanna Monroe          F 40-44     27/183    9:53       30:39
476   Jaime Erickson         F 25-29     41/179    9:54       30:40
477   Sarah McEntee          F 25-29     42/179    9:54       30:40
478   Carrie Gandy           F 30-34     50/215    9:54       30:41
479   Victoria Yoneyama      F 30-34     51/215    9:54       30:41
480   Emily Russell          F 25-29     43/179    9:54       30:41
481   Halie Giordano         F 20-24      29/69    9:54       30:41
482   Erin Dooley            F 25-29     44/179    9:54       30:42
483   Jerry Dietrich         M 70-99       6/12    9:54       30:42
484   Michelle Beckham       F 30-34     52/215    9:54       30:42
485   Kristin White          F 40-44     28/183    9:55       30:43
486   Melissa Littleton      F 30-34     53/215    9:55       30:43
487   Jennifer Torgerson     F 25-29     45/179    9:55       30:43
488   Mared Beling           F 40-44     29/183    9:55       30:43
489   Frank Westby           M 45-49      26/58    9:55       30:43
490   Nikki Weber            F 35-39     31/150    9:55       30:44
491   Michael Jessee         M 45-49      27/58    9:55       30:45
492   Deanna Burleson        F 45-49     22/116    9:55       30:45
493   Julie Johnson          F 40-44     30/183    9:55       30:45
494   Rebekah Mandt          F 20-24      30/69    9:55       30:46
495   John Aexel             M 45-49      28/58    9:55       30:46
496   Ryan Johnson           M 30-34      38/72    9:56       30:48
497   Mike McCann            M 65-69        2/8    9:56       30:48
498   Peter Roderick         M 50-54      17/40    9:56       30:48
499   Timothy Toerber        M 25-29      36/66    9:56       30:49
500   Holly Prattaroli       F 35-39     32/150    9:57       30:50
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501   Kathy Wood             F 40-44     31/183    9:57       30:50
502   Chance Miller          M 30-34      39/72    9:57       30:51
503   Amber Holloway         F 15-19       8/28    9:57       30:51
504   Tiare Bailey           F 55-59       7/58    9:57       30:52
505   Lisa McMahon           F 40-44     32/183    9:58       30:53
506   Barbara Allendoerfer   F 40-44     33/183    9:58       30:54
507   Joan Torfin            F 65-69        2/9    9:58       30:54
508   Blake Turner           M 15-19      14/19    9:58       30:55
509   Tessa Burchardt        F 35-39     33/150    9:58       30:55
510   Karen Johnson          F 30-34     54/215    9:58       30:55
511   Karina Newell          F 40-44     34/183    9:59       30:56
512   Maria Wytko            F 20-24      31/69    9:59       30:57
513   Beth Hanna             F 20-24      32/69    9:59       30:57
514   Emily Garza            F 35-39     34/150   10:00       30:59
515   Allison Zimmerman      F 30-34     55/215   10:00       30:59
516   Mike Hall              M 30-34      40/72   10:00       30:59
517   Megan Ferris           F 20-24      33/69   10:00       30:59
518   Laura Pedlar           F 30-34     56/215   10:00       31:00
519   Meghan Nelson          F 25-29     46/179   10:00       31:00
520   Nichole Dorsey         F 35-39     35/150   10:00       31:01
521   Julianne Saratsis      F 40-44     35/183   10:01       31:02
522   Jacob Torgerson        M 30-34      41/72   10:01       31:02
523   Steve Morse            M 40-44      34/72   10:01       31:04
524   Michelle Alexander     F 35-39     36/150   10:01       31:04
525   Kayla Morse            F 15-19       9/28   10:01       31:04
526   Laurie Kesgard         M 40-44      35/72   10:01       31:04
527   Dawn Campbell          F 40-44     36/183   10:02       31:05
528   Kristine Housden       F 45-49     23/116   10:02       31:05
529   Alexis Quesenberry     F 30-34     57/215   10:03       31:09
530   Kraig Solomon          M 35-39      26/52   10:03       31:10
531   Glenn Quesenberry      M 30-34      42/72   10:03       31:10
532   Robin Korobkin         F 45-49     24/116   10:03       31:10
533   Dawn Bellevue          F 50-54      12/92   10:03       31:10
534   Trish Stone            F 30-34     58/215   10:03       31:10
535   Michael Ruger          M 20-24      19/25   10:04       31:11
536   Adam Shay              M 25-29      37/66   10:04       31:11
537   Carla Dombrock         F 35-39     37/150   10:04       31:11
538   Dylan Fagan            F 15-19      10/28   10:04       31:12
539   David Ames             M 25-29      38/66   10:04       31:12
540   Dara Anderson          F 30-34     59/215   10:04       31:12
541   Luis Gonzales          M 30-34      43/72   10:04       31:13
542   Kris Mihulka           F 40-44     37/183   10:05       31:14
543   Beth Sihto             F 35-39     38/150   10:05       31:15
544   Kim Ruger              F 45-49     25/116   10:05       31:15
545   Seth Polson            M 35-39      27/52   10:05       31:17
546   Stacy Low              F 25-29     47/179   10:05       31:17
547   Jen McKellar           F 25-29     48/179   10:05       31:17
548   Adam Porubek           M 30-34      44/72   10:05       31:17
549   Dimitry Davydow        M 30-34      45/72   10:06       31:20
550   Hilary Gonia           F 25-29     49/179   10:07       31:21
551   Brandon Sroka          M 01-14      19/45   10:07       31:21
552   Daren Salstrom         M 50-54      18/40   10:07       31:22
553   Charlea Sherman        F 55-59       8/58   10:08       31:25
554   Nikole Kesler          F 25-29     50/179   10:08       31:26
555   Karissa Gazdik         F 30-34     60/215   10:08       31:26
556   Tracy Donahue          F 40-44     38/183   10:09       31:28
557   Jennifer Schott        F 35-39     39/150   10:09       31:28
558   Michael Krebsbach      M 35-39      28/52   10:10       31:30
559   Charlie Dale           M 50-54      19/40   10:10       31:31
560   Brianne Dolan          F 30-34     61/215   10:10       31:31
561   Katie Dale             F 50-54      13/92   10:10       31:31
562   Sheila Bennett         F 55-59       9/58   10:11       31:33
563   Tyerae Guined          F 35-39     40/150   10:11       31:33
564   Camryn Guiao           F 01-14      10/47   10:11       31:34
565   Amber Carter           F 30-34     62/215   10:11       31:34
566   Lisa Martin            F 30-34     63/215   10:11       31:35
567   Kamele Kimball         F 40-44     39/183   10:12       31:36
568   Karrie Hoyt            F 35-39     41/150   10:12       31:36
569   Tina Taylor            F 45-49     26/116   10:12       31:36
570   Robert Simmons         M 30-34      46/72   10:12       31:38
571   Dean Hutchinson        M 45-49      29/58   10:12       31:38
572   Michael Tomter         M 40-44      36/72   10:12       31:38
573   Haley Nicholson        F 20-24      34/69   10:13       31:39
574   Corie Hooker           F 30-34     64/215   10:13       31:39
575   Samantha Dominguez     F 20-24      35/69   10:13       31:40
576   Makenzie Stubbs        F 15-19      11/28   10:14       31:42
577   Kelli Jo Holden        F 25-29     51/179   10:14       31:43
578   Joseph Klein           M 50-54      20/40   10:14       31:43
579   Patricia Romero        F 35-39     42/150   10:14       31:44
580   Sandy Hunt             F 25-29     52/179   10:15       31:45
581   Robby McFadden         M 25-29      39/66   10:15       31:45
582   Michele Mendel         F 30-34     65/215   10:15       31:45
583   Kristin Parker         F 25-29     53/179   10:15       31:46
584   Chelsea Miles          F 30-34     66/215   10:15       31:47
585   Sarah Winfield         F 35-39     43/150   10:15       31:48
586   Forrest Warmoth        M 30-34      47/72   10:16       31:49
587   Alison Trimm           F 50-54      14/92   10:16       31:50
588   Tami Peterson          F 50-54      15/92   10:16       31:50
589   Pierre Tutty           M 30-34      48/72   10:16       31:50
590   Michael Borrego        M 25-29      40/66   10:16       31:50
591   Erin Flagstad          F 30-34     67/215   10:16       31:50
592   Thea Truttmann         F 30-34     68/215   10:16       31:51
593   Caitlin Guiao          F 01-14      11/47   10:16       31:51
594   Laura Davis            F 30-34     69/215   10:16       31:51
595   Lee Anne Velez-Fucal   F 35-39     44/150   10:17       31:52
596   Brent Polly            M 40-44      37/72   10:17       31:52
597   Ryan Beck              M 25-29      41/66   10:17       31:52
598   Travis Teddy           M 40-44      38/72   10:17       31:53
599   Bailey Geiselman       F 15-19      12/28   10:17       31:53
600   Jennifer Burke         F 30-34     70/215   10:17       31:53

Generated March 22, 2026 at 4:20 AM 6/17



St. Paddy's Day Run - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Lacy McIntosh          F 20-24      36/69   10:18       31:55
602   Maura Willie           F 35-39     45/150   10:18       31:57
603   Brandon Woodland       M 20-24      20/25   10:18       31:57
604   Jennifer Kunst         F 30-34     71/215   10:18       31:57
605   Mia Ostergren          F 01-14      12/47   10:19       31:58
606   Gary Conner            M 65-69        3/8   10:19       31:58
607   Aimee Neuser           F 20-24      37/69   10:19       31:59
608   Kai Johnson            M 01-14      20/45   10:19       31:59
609   Mary Deaton            F 45-49     27/116   10:19       31:59
610   Kristen Abbott         F 30-34     72/215   10:19       31:59
611   Miles Harris           M 40-44      39/72   10:19       32:00
612   Amy Allen              F 40-44     40/183   10:20       32:01
613   Kelsey Sikma           F 25-29     54/179   10:20       32:02
614   Chauney Morasch        F 45-49     28/116   10:20       32:02
615   Jim Rooks              M 70-99       7/12   10:20       32:03
616   Chris Jorgensen        M 35-39      29/52   10:21       32:04
617   Alison Ballard         F 15-19      13/28   10:21       32:05
618   Chris Evanov           M 45-49      30/58   10:21       32:05
619   Eve Roberts            F 45-49     29/116   10:21       32:05
620   Alicia Bowman          F 30-34     73/215   10:21       32:06
621   Yu Nakayam-Tran        M 25-29      42/66   10:21       32:06
622   Mason Bowman           M 30-34      49/72   10:21       32:06
623   Rachel Mason           F 25-29     55/179   10:22       32:08
624   Cynthia Obertubbesing  F 25-29     56/179   10:23       32:10
625   Sarah Wilcox           F 30-34     74/215   10:23       32:10
626   Stephanie Vaughn       F 25-29     57/179   10:23       32:10
627   Jeanette Spivey        F 40-44     41/183   10:23       32:11
628   Timothy MacKey         M 20-24      21/25   10:23       32:11
629   Katie Lyle             F 20-24      38/69   10:23       32:11
630   Mical Bryant           F 30-34     75/215   10:23       32:12
631   Katy Sawyer            F 01-14      13/47   10:23       32:12
632   Kara Rogers            F 30-34     76/215   10:24       32:14
633   Julianne Spink         F 30-34     77/215   10:24       32:14
634   Emma Froembling        F 01-14      14/47   10:24       32:15
635   Katrina Frank          F 20-24      39/69   10:25       32:16
636   Suzi Entwistle         F 35-39     46/150   10:25       32:18
637   Chantel Waterbury      F 25-29     58/179   10:25       32:18
638   Marcy Korynta          F 30-34     78/215   10:25       32:19
639   Tricia Gordon          F 25-29     59/179   10:25       32:19
640   Jon Holley             M 35-39      30/52   10:25       32:19
641   Anne Sherman           F 25-29     60/179   10:25       32:19
642   April Ball             F 30-34     79/215   10:25       32:19
643   Lisa Saunders          F 25-29     61/179   10:25       32:19
644   Rebecca Burgess        F 25-29     62/179   10:26       32:21
645   Debera Ellis           F 45-49     30/116   10:26       32:21
646   Benson Burleson        M 45-49      31/58   10:26       32:22
647   Brian Hall             M 40-44      40/72   10:26       32:22
648   Nancy Swanstrom        F 60-64       1/23   10:27       32:24
649   Laura Klugh            F 20-24      40/69   10:28       32:26
650   Morgan Liufrio         F 15-19      14/28   10:28       32:26
651   Dustin Joseph          M 25-29      43/66   10:28       32:27
652   Christina Lockwood     F 30-34     80/215   10:28       32:28
653   Larren Laliberte       F 25-29     63/179   10:28       32:28
654   Michael Walls          M 40-44      41/72   10:28       32:28
655   April Barnum           F 35-39     47/150   10:29       32:29
656   Racheal Arteaga        F 20-24      41/69   10:29       32:30
657   Carly Higginbotham     F 25-29     64/179   10:29       32:30
658   Tarah Wagner           F 25-29     65/179   10:29       32:31
659   Jennifer Sarver        F 35-39     48/150   10:29       32:31
660   Kim Demarre            F 35-39     49/150   10:30       32:33
661   Saroeun Simeon         F 30-34     81/215   10:30       32:34
662   Renee Froembling       F 35-39     50/150   10:31       32:35
663   Joseph Antonowicz      M 25-29      44/66   10:31       32:36
664   Emily Fetsko           F 25-29     66/179   10:31       32:37
665   Caitlin Dwinal         F 20-24      42/69   10:32       32:38
666   Jeremy Fetsko          M 25-29      45/66   10:32       32:38
667   Lindsay Garner         F 30-34     82/215   10:32       32:38
668   Megan Clarno           F 25-29     67/179   10:32       32:38
669   Cindy Reade            F 30-34     83/215   10:32       32:39
670   Gay McDonald           F 45-49     31/116   10:32       32:40
671   Cheryl Burggraaf       F 40-44     42/183   10:32       32:40
672   Richard Magee          M 40-44      42/72   10:33       32:41
673   Shannon Schmitz        F 25-29     68/179   10:33       32:42
674   Anecia Robinson        F 35-39     51/150   10:33       32:43
675   Kamie Friedlander      F 25-29     69/179   10:34       32:44
676   Sandra Dalton          F 35-39     52/150   10:34       32:45
677   Cindy Hildebrandt      F 45-49     32/116   10:34       32:46
678   Cindi Skodinski        F 45-49     33/116   10:35       32:47
679   Jason Dalton           M 35-39      31/52   10:35       32:47
680   Monica Brady           F 30-34     84/215   10:35       32:48
681   Abe Hong               M 40-44      43/72   10:35       32:50
682   Cheryl Culton          F 45-49     34/116   10:36       32:51
683   Kelly Campbell         M 40-44      44/72   10:36       32:52
684   Cheryl Groves          F 35-39     53/150   10:36       32:53
685   Tanjia Hong            F 35-39     54/150   10:36       32:53
686   Maggie Hong            F 01-14      15/47   10:36       32:53
687   Michelle Evanov        F 40-44     43/183   10:37       32:54
688   Amy Harris             F 35-39     55/150   10:37       32:55
689   Erica Schilt           F 30-34     85/215   10:37       32:55
690   Terra Jarrell          F 01-14      16/47   10:37       32:56
691   Mike McGinnes          M 40-44      45/72   10:37       32:56
692   Trish Zoccola          F 40-44     44/183   10:38       32:57
693   Angie Berman           F 40-44     45/183   10:38       32:57
694   Allison Martin         F 40-44     46/183   10:39       33:01
695   Bailey Young           F 01-14      17/47   10:39       33:01
696   Mike Trout             M 35-39      32/52   10:39       33:01
697   Carly Migas            F 15-19      15/28   10:39       33:01
698   Mckenna Migas          F 01-14      18/47   10:39       33:02
699   Theresa Sroka          F 45-49     35/116   10:39       33:02
700   Amy Deboie             F 30-34     86/215   10:40       33:04
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701   Kristin Brunsman       F 30-34     87/215   10:41       33:07
702   Phil Day               M 30-34      50/72   10:42       33:09
703   Sara Deaver            F 30-34     88/215   10:42       33:10
704   Karen Redfearn         F 50-54      16/92   10:42       33:10
705   Lillie Watson          F 01-14      19/47   10:42       33:10
706   Michael Stacey         M 45-49      32/58   10:42       33:10
707   Marcus Hollmann        M 15-19      15/19   10:42       33:11
708   Derek Frazier          M 35-39      33/52   10:43       33:12
709   Tami Frazier           F 35-39     56/150   10:43       33:12
710   Tiffany Catan          F 25-29     70/179   10:43       33:13
711   Kelly Schmidt          F 30-34     89/215   10:44       33:16
712   Mariclaire Mancilla    F 30-34     90/215   10:44       33:16
713   Erin Hamburg           F 25-29     71/179   10:44       33:17
714   Leann Stacey           F 40-44     47/183   10:45       33:19
715   Karen Johnson          F 40-44     48/183   10:45       33:21
716   Casey Cochrane         M 45-49      33/58   10:46       33:22
717   Laura Nilsen           F 65-69        3/9   10:46       33:24
718   Lindsay Hogenson       F 25-29     72/179   10:46       33:24
719   Michelle Hoard         F 30-34     91/215   10:47       33:25
720   Wendi Felts            F 35-39     57/150   10:47       33:25
721   Doug Felts             M 45-49      34/58   10:47       33:25
722   Debbie Knickerbocker   F 50-54      17/92   10:47       33:27
723   Ashley McMahan         F 25-29     73/179   10:47       33:27
724   Kenneth Johnson        M 40-44      46/72   10:48       33:28
725   Madeline Burke         F 15-19      16/28   10:48       33:28
726   Mike Zils              M 45-49      35/58   10:48       33:28
727   Dani Jorgensen         F 40-44     49/183   10:49       33:31
728   Mary Wahlgren          F 40-44     50/183   10:49       33:31
729   Kim Leingang           F 35-39     58/150   10:49       33:32
730   Kim Hutchinson         F 40-44     51/183   10:49       33:32
731   Ted Hardie             M 40-44      47/72   10:49       33:33
732   Kim Schneider          F 20-24      43/69   10:50       33:34
733   Todd Maki              M 40-44      48/72   10:51       33:37
734   Carli Rasmussen        F 35-39     59/150   10:51       33:38
735   Beth Masura            F 40-44     52/183   10:52       33:40
736   Dawn Ellingsen         F 45-49     36/116   10:52       33:40
737   Vicki Shockey          F 40-44     53/183   10:52       33:40
738   Justin Natali          M 30-34      51/72   10:52       33:40
739   Kelli McNichols        F 30-34     92/215   10:52       33:42
740   Raelene Wolfe          F 45-49     37/116   10:53       33:45
741   Mallory Campbell       F 15-19      17/28   10:54       33:46
742   Kristin Moultine       F 60-64       2/23   10:54       33:47
743   Tammi Meyer            F 45-49     38/116   10:54       33:47
744   Lois Kuljis            F 60-64       3/23   10:54       33:47
745   Dena Wall              F 50-54      18/92   10:54       33:47
746   Ashley Wright          F 30-34     93/215   10:54       33:48
747   Ryan Smith             M 25-29      46/66   10:55       33:49
748   Mary Tharp             F 55-59      10/58   10:55       33:49
749   Maile Neiner           F 40-44     54/183   10:55       33:51
750   Olivia Gonzales        F 25-29     74/179   10:55       33:51
751   Kelly Buchanan         F 40-44     55/183   10:56       33:53
752   April Agnew            F 40-44     56/183   10:56       33:55
753   Donna Meyer            F 40-44     57/183   10:56       33:55
754   Sandy Coulter          F 40-44     58/183   10:57       33:56
755   Tammy Williams         F 40-44     59/183   10:57       33:56
756   Cecelia Loveless       F 40-44     60/183   10:57       33:57
757   Alan Weaver            M 70-99       8/12   10:57       33:58
758   Deborah Minter         F 30-34     94/215   10:58       34:00
759   Kathie Hamilton        F 25-29     75/179   10:58       34:00
760   Amanda Gonzales        M 25-29      47/66   10:58       34:00
761   Jennifer Fruehauf      F 40-44     61/183   10:58       34:00
762   Kristen Harvey         F 50-54      19/92   10:59       34:02
763   Rashana Price          F 30-34     95/215   10:59       34:03
764   Gina Vandiver          F 40-44     62/183   11:00       34:05
765   Amber Finkenauer       F 30-34     96/215   11:00       34:07
766   Carl Waterbury         M 30-34      52/72   11:00       34:07
767   Roseanna Sales         F 25-29     76/179   11:01       34:08
768   Ammon Hayes            M 30-34      53/72   11:01       34:08
769   Ann Gleason            F 50-54      20/92   11:01       34:08
770   Bruce Anderson         M 35-39      34/52   11:01       34:09
771   Katrina Day            F 30-34     97/215   11:01       34:09
772   Amanda Lashells        F 20-24      44/69   11:01       34:10
773   Marla McCafferty       F 25-29     77/179   11:02       34:11
774   Sabrina Poe            F 15-19      18/28   11:02       34:11
775   Ericka Van Geelkerken  F 20-24      45/69   11:02       34:11
776   Jayne Foster           F 30-34     98/215   11:02       34:11
777   Kim Anderson           F 30-34     99/215   11:02       34:11
778   Natalie Piercy         F 20-24      46/69   11:02       34:11
779   Penny Rooks            F 65-69        4/9   11:02       34:12
780   Barbara Madden         F 45-49     39/116   11:02       34:12
781   Gretchen Cooper        F 40-44     63/183   11:02       34:13
782   Gene Welch             M 25-29      48/66   11:03       34:15
783   Kelly Heath            M 45-49      36/58   11:03       34:16
784   Shannon Waters         F 40-44     64/183   11:03       34:16
785   Hillary Block          F 25-29     78/179   11:03       34:16
786   Jackie Zils            F 45-49     40/116   11:03       34:16
787   Nicholas Kelley        M 20-24      22/25   11:04       34:18
788   Kym Cerveny            F 25-29     79/179   11:04       34:18
789   Tiffany Flaherty       F 25-29     80/179   11:04       34:19
790   Christopher Amundson   M 35-39      35/52   11:04       34:19
791   Kendra Stevens         F 35-39     60/150   11:04       34:19
792   Brianna Downing        F 20-24      47/69   11:05       34:20
793   John Royd              M 50-54      21/40   11:05       34:20
794   Laurie Brockmann       F 40-44     65/183   11:05       34:21
795   Kristina Moats         F 25-29     81/179   11:05       34:21
796   Marissa Fahnstrom      F 25-29     82/179   11:06       34:24
797   Kathy Cabusao          F 25-29     83/179   11:06       34:25
798   Kristina Gonzales      F 25-29     84/179   11:06       34:26
799   Mayya Polyakova        F 25-29     85/179   11:06       34:26
800   Jodi Orton             F 30-34    100/215   11:08       34:30
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801   John Winkler           M 25-29      49/66   11:08       34:32
802   Nick Garcia            M 01-14      21/45   11:09       34:34
803   Robin Ferguson         F 40-44     66/183   11:09       34:34
804   Andrea McFarland       F 40-44     67/183   11:09       34:35
805   Theresa Alward         F 35-39     61/150   11:10       34:36
806   Chris Martinez         M 30-34      54/72   11:10       34:36
807   Laurie Bitz            F 45-49     41/116   11:10       34:36
808   Dorothy Doyle          F 50-54      21/92   11:10       34:36
809   Julie Irish            F 30-34    101/215   11:10       34:36
810   Adam Maxon             M 01-14      22/45   11:10       34:36
811   George Howard          M 30-34      55/72   11:10       34:37
812   Jodi Rivard            F 40-44     68/183   11:10       34:37
813   Marta Costa            F 50-54      22/92   11:11       34:39
814   Debbie Johnson         F 40-44     69/183   11:11       34:40
815   Katie Capello          F 30-34    102/215   11:11       34:40
816   Treena Daniels         F 35-39     62/150   11:12       34:42
817   Jacob Woodland         M 25-29      50/66   11:12       34:43
818   Tara Hodge             F 25-29     86/179   11:12       34:44
819   Sarah Daniels          M 35-39      36/52   11:12       34:44
820   Kathleen Clary         F 40-44     70/183   11:12       34:44
821   Elizabeth Shaffer      F 30-34    103/215   11:12       34:44
822   Alana Fragoso          F 01-14      20/47   11:12       34:44
823   Julie Phares           F 35-39     63/150   11:12       34:44
824   Rachel Clary           F 01-14      21/47   11:12       34:44
825   Dawn Lafaive           F 35-39     64/150   11:13       34:46
826   Lanell Hoppe           F 45-49     42/116   11:14       34:50
827   Tanya Dahlby           F 45-49     43/116   11:15       34:51
828   Keisha Bratcher        F 20-24      48/69   11:15       34:51
829   Julie Wahlgren         F 35-39     65/150   11:15       34:52
830   Dixie Guiao            F 35-39     66/150   11:15       34:52
831   Keri Cook              F 35-39     67/150   11:15       34:53
832   Brenda Myers           F 55-59      11/58   11:15       34:54
833   George Saratsis        M 40-44      49/72   11:16       34:55
834   Natalie Bachman        F 25-29     87/179   11:16       34:56
835   Jon McKnight           M 45-49      37/58   11:16       34:56
836   Benjamin Nelson        M 30-34      56/72   11:16       34:56
837   Kevin Greer            M 45-49      38/58   11:16       34:56
838   Heather Fancher        F 25-29     88/179   11:16       34:56
839   Patti Saltsgaver       F 45-49     44/116   11:16       34:57
840   Myisha Carter          F 35-39     68/150   11:16       34:57
841   Rose Fox               F 55-59      12/58   11:16       34:57
842   Tamitha Fragoso        F 40-44     71/183   11:16       34:57
843   Jack Louie             M 40-44      50/72   11:16       34:57
844   Greg Gorgen            M 55-59      10/24   11:17       35:00
845   Erin Farquhar          F 35-39     69/150   11:18       35:01
846   Kristie Young          F 30-34    104/215   11:18       35:01
847   Tarra Shaw             F 30-34    105/215   11:18       35:02
848   Benjamin Woodard       M 01-14      23/45   11:18       35:02
849   Eugene Torres          M 30-34      57/72   11:18       35:02
850   Shirley Phillips       F 40-44     72/183   11:18       35:03
851   Drew Marshall          F 45-49     45/116   11:19       35:04
852   Heidi Mix              F 30-34    106/215   11:19       35:05
853   Mandy Meier            F 30-34    107/215   11:19       35:05
854   Tod Byquist            M 45-49      39/58   11:19       35:06
855   Tiffany Schrick        F 30-34    108/215   11:19       35:06
856   Alicia Smith           F 25-29     89/179   11:20       35:07
857   Ashley Lenz            F 30-34    109/215   11:20       35:07
858   Kim Byquist            F 45-49     46/116   11:20       35:07
859   Karin Stitt            F 50-54      23/92   11:20       35:07
860   Virginia Mince         F 35-39     70/150   11:20       35:08
861   Laurie Engelbreit      F 25-29     90/179   11:20       35:09
862   Lisa Matson            F 30-34    110/215   11:21       35:10
863   Karen Ballard          F 30-34    111/215   11:21       35:10
864   Elizabeth Green        F 25-29     91/179   11:21       35:11
865   Julie Tobin            F 25-29     92/179   11:21       35:11
866   Alyssa Pedersen        F 30-34    112/215   11:21       35:12
867   Michele Wurges         F 45-49     47/116   11:22       35:13
868   Gina Mordeaux          F 40-44     73/183   11:22       35:14
869   Carl Peterson          M 45-49      40/58   11:22       35:14
870   Christine Coyner       F 40-44     74/183   11:22       35:15
871   Jennifer Walson        F 25-29     93/179   11:23       35:16
872   Kerry Klein            F 40-44     75/183   11:23       35:18
873   Micciline Edwards      F 50-54      24/92   11:24       35:19
874   Jc Arndt               F 30-34    113/215   11:24       35:21
875   Sokha Chan             F 25-29     94/179   11:24       35:21
876   Kym E Riden            F 40-44     76/183   11:24       35:21
877   Aaron Perkins          M 35-39      37/52   11:24       35:21
878   Wendy Baldwin          F 35-39     71/150   11:24       35:21
879   Sheena Akridge         F 25-29     95/179   11:25       35:22
880   Monique Minetto        F 25-29     96/179   11:25       35:22
881   Nancy Weaver           F 70-99        2/6   11:25       35:22
882   Patti Wilson           F 60-64       4/23   11:25       35:23
883   Katie Taylor           F 40-44     77/183   11:25       35:23
884   David Boynton          M 55-59      11/24   11:25       35:24
885   Mark Flynn             M 50-54      22/40   11:25       35:24
886   Misty Beltran          M 25-29      51/66   11:25       35:25
887   Brandy Berg            F 25-29     97/179   11:25       35:25
888   Grace Monroe           F 25-29     98/179   11:26       35:26
889   Katie Glump            F 20-24      49/69   11:26       35:26
890   David Liscano          M 35-39      38/52   11:26       35:26
891   Christine Grein        F 25-29     99/179   11:26       35:28
892   Susan Flatebo          F 50-54      25/92   11:27       35:29
893   Ron Nilsen             M 65-69        4/8   11:27       35:31
894   Kristie Montgomery     F 40-44     78/183   11:28       35:32
895   Stephanie Brock        F 35-39     72/150   11:28       35:32
896   Corbin Swanlund        M 01-14      24/45   11:28       35:33
897   Karen Hagstrom         F 55-59      13/58   11:28       35:33
898   Rose Chiado            F 25-29    100/179   11:28       35:34
899   Robert Burgess         M 25-29      52/66   11:29       35:36
900   Kim Pollard            F 30-34    114/215   11:29       35:36
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901   Lesleigh Watson        F 40-44     79/183   11:29       35:36
902   Jin Thompson           F 25-29    101/179   11:29       35:36
903   Holly Coleman          F 25-29    102/179   11:29       35:36
904   Nicole Depaolo         F 25-29    103/179   11:29       35:37
905   Jenine Downey          F 40-44     80/183   11:30       35:38
906   Jennifer Bernard       F 35-39     73/150   11:30       35:38
907   Rachel Brambila        F 30-34    115/215   11:30       35:40
908   Max Scott-Davis        M 01-14      25/45   11:31       35:42
909   Teri Scott             F 40-44     81/183   11:31       35:42
910   Casey Keith            F 25-29    104/179   11:31       35:43
911   Stacie Jonas           F 30-34    116/215   11:32       35:45
912   Jenna Riddell          F 30-34    117/215   11:33       35:47
913   Brenda Leech           F 45-49     48/116   11:33       35:48
914   Angela Harris          F 30-34    118/215   11:33       35:49
915   Gloria Johnson         F 45-49     49/116   11:34       35:50
916   Kenny King             M 30-34      58/72   11:34       35:50
917   Amy Miller             F 00-00        2/3   11:35       35:53
918   Kathy Stanley          F 40-44     82/183   11:35       35:55
919   Melissa Amberg         F 40-44     83/183   11:36       35:57
920   Lisa Gould             F 25-29    105/179   11:36       35:58
921   Sherrill Hilliard      F 50-54      26/92   11:38       36:03
922   Veravanh Tate          F 40-44     84/183   11:38       36:04
923   Cassie King            F 20-24      50/69   11:39       36:07
924   Rhea Torres            F 30-34    119/215   11:39       36:08
925   Taylor Yacobazzi       F 15-19      19/28   11:40       36:09
926   Justin Yacobazzi       M 01-14      26/45   11:40       36:09
927   Sonia Garza            F 25-29    106/179   11:40       36:10
928   Wendy Hall             F 35-39     74/150   11:41       36:12
929   Ladonna Herbrand       F 45-49     50/116   11:41       36:12
930   Dennis Anderson        M 45-49      41/58   11:41       36:13
931   Melissa Cross          F 25-29    107/179   11:42       36:15
932   Jamie Reeves           F 35-39     75/150   11:42       36:16
933   Wendy Holnagel         F 40-44     85/183   11:43       36:18
934   Julie Brody            F 30-34    120/215   11:44       36:21
935   Diana Glassman         F 50-54      27/92   11:45       36:26
936   Marsha Murray          F 55-59      14/58   11:45       36:26
937   Susan Heylman          F 50-54      28/92   11:46       36:28
938   Michelle Leingang      F 40-44     86/183   11:46       36:30
939   Amy Robertson          F 35-39     76/150   11:46       36:30
940   Laurie Youngblood      F 40-44     87/183   11:47       36:31
941   Madison Jumper         F 01-14      22/47   11:47       36:31
942   Emily Willke           F 25-29    108/179   11:47       36:32
943   Marie Swofford         F 45-49     51/116   11:48       36:34
944   Jade Wolters           F 25-29    109/179   11:48       36:35
945   Amanda Kelly           F 25-29    110/179   11:48       36:35
946   Alison Murray          F 20-24      51/69   11:49       36:38
947   Veronica Black         F 45-49     52/116   11:49       36:38
948   Peggy Murray           F 55-59      15/58   11:49       36:39
949   Amber Musselman        F 30-34    121/215   11:50       36:40
950   Shane McNichols        M 30-34      59/72   11:51       36:43
951   April Zetterberg       F 35-39     77/150   11:52       36:48
952   Sheila Smith           F 35-39     78/150   11:53       36:49
953   Erin Price             F 40-44     88/183   11:53       36:49
954   Tracy Crews            F 40-44     89/183   11:53       36:50
955   Jessica Butt           F 30-34    122/215   11:54       36:53
956   Jim Zoccola            M 45-49      42/58   11:54       36:54
957   Amy Ankenman           M 50-54      23/40   11:55       36:55
958   Lyz Cover              F 40-44     90/183   11:55       36:56
959   Melissa Shaw           F 40-44     91/183   11:56       37:00
960   Lindy Walker           F 30-34    123/215   11:57       37:04
961   Katie Wakin            F 30-34    124/215   11:58       37:05
962   Alyssa Duban           F 15-19      20/28   11:58       37:06
963   Lindsey Day            F 25-29    111/179   11:58       37:06
964   Suzee Schuster         F 45-49     53/116   12:00       37:12
965   Kimberly Burke         F 50-54      29/92   12:00       37:12
966   Michelle Jameson       F 40-44     92/183   12:00       37:12
967   Amy Hargrave           F 45-49     54/116   12:01       37:14
968   Elizabeth Hargrave     F 15-19      21/28   12:01       37:14
969   Hannah Rongen          F 01-14      23/47   12:02       37:19
970   Mary Gorman            F 50-54      30/92   12:03       37:21
971   Lindsey Scearcy        F 30-34    125/215   12:03       37:21
972   Jennifer Tuff          F 35-39     79/150   12:03       37:22
973   Lisa Moore             F 25-29    112/179   12:03       37:22
974   Angela Livingston      F 35-39     80/150   12:04       37:25
975   C. Denise Stark        F 55-59      16/58   12:05       37:26
976   Patty Barnes           F 40-44     93/183   12:05       37:26
977   Michalina Adolf        F 30-34    126/215   12:05       37:26
978   Dale Stark             F 60-64       5/23   12:05       37:26
979   Kari Adams             F 35-39     81/150   12:05       37:28
980   Lauren Heslop          F 25-29    113/179   12:05       37:28
981   Allison Aguilar        F 30-34    127/215   12:05       37:29
982   Kristi Bowman Morgan   F 40-44     94/183   12:05       37:29
983   Sandra Luettgen        F 50-54      31/92   12:05       37:29
984   Kristi Davis           F 20-24      52/69   12:05       37:29
985   Josef Forsberg         M 30-34      60/72   12:06       37:30
986   Alice Repp             F 50-54      32/92   12:06       37:31
987   Ben Adams              M 30-34      61/72   12:07       37:33
988   Casey Holland          F 25-29    114/179   12:07       37:33
989   Gail Kouame            F 45-49     55/116   12:07       37:34
990   Lisa Truebenbach       F 30-34    128/215   12:07       37:35
991   Monica Pease           F 40-44     95/183   12:07       37:35
992   Brian Bayeur           M 45-49      43/58   12:08       37:37
993   Antoinette Derting     F 30-34    129/215   12:09       37:39
994   David Gibson           M 40-44      51/72   12:09       37:40
995   Marcella Gibson        F 35-39     82/150   12:09       37:40
996   Lynnette Buffington    F 35-39     83/150   12:10       37:42
997   Jessica Stokesberry    F 30-34    130/215   12:10       37:42
998   Jamie Bambrick         F 35-39     84/150   12:10       37:43
999   Cindy Richardson       F 45-49     56/116   12:10       37:44
1000  Cheryl Scavotto        F 40-44     96/183   12:10       37:44
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1001  Jeannie Koontz         F 30-34    131/215   12:10       37:44
1002  Scott Shaffer          M 40-44      52/72   12:11       37:46
1003  Elizabeth Jessee       F 40-44     97/183   12:11       37:47
1004  Carol Campbell         F 50-54      33/92   12:12       37:50
1005  Erin Orman             F 30-34    132/215   12:13       37:52
1006  Rebecca Rodriguez      F 35-39     85/150   12:14       37:55
1007  Christiane Montequin   F 35-39     86/150   12:15       37:58
1008  Martha Augustine       F 45-49     57/116   12:15       37:59
1009  Hayley Nadasky         F 30-34    133/215   12:15       38:00
1010  Susan Yacobazzi        F 40-44     98/183   12:16       38:02
1011  Amber Webster          F 35-39     87/150   12:16       38:03
1012  Sara Scheib            F 35-39     88/150   12:17       38:06
1013  Ashley Langjahr        F 25-29    115/179   12:19       38:10
1014  Shannah Rongen         F 50-54      34/92   12:19       38:11
1015  John Washburn          M 55-59      12/24   12:19       38:11
1016  Lisa Szymczak          F 25-29    116/179   12:19       38:12
1017  Juli Washburn          F 55-59      17/58   12:20       38:13
1018  Eleanor Abellanosa     F 35-39     89/150   12:20       38:14
1019  Anastasia Khan         F 50-54      35/92   12:20       38:15
1020  Jennifer Lackman       F 40-44     99/183   12:21       38:18
1021  Cathy Goodson          F 45-49     58/116   12:21       38:18
1022  Alex Goodson           M 01-14      27/45   12:22       38:19
1023  Katie Johnson          F 25-29    117/179   12:22       38:19
1024  Callie Cruchon         F 35-39     90/150   12:22       38:19
1025  Matt Nolan             M 35-39      39/52   12:22       38:19
1026  Robert Brinkman        M 40-44      53/72   12:22       38:20
1027  Randall Babcock        M 40-44      54/72   12:23       38:22
1028  Karen Butler           F 40-44    100/183   12:23       38:22
1029  Roger Jaenicke         M 50-54      24/40   12:23       38:22
1030  Cathie Shaughnessy     F 45-49     59/116   12:23       38:23
1031  Jennifer McBride       F 25-29    118/179   12:24       38:25
1032  Linda Hennessy         F 55-59      18/58   12:25       38:28
1033  Jennifer Starkel       F 30-34    134/215   12:25       38:31
1034  Kaitlyn Clugston       F 15-19      22/28   12:26       38:33
1035  Linda Schwab           F 60-64       6/23   12:26       38:33
1036  Rachel Newby           F 30-34    135/215   12:26       38:34
1037  Sallie Larson          F 60-64       7/23   12:27       38:35
1038  Kelsey Hirschi         F 25-29    119/179   12:27       38:35
1039  Linda Ross             F 60-64       8/23   12:27       38:36
1040  Staci Tveten           F 25-29    120/179   12:27       38:36
1041  Megan Rutherford       F 25-29    121/179   12:27       38:36
1042  Paul Evans             M 50-54      25/40   12:27       38:37
1043  Sheri Call             F 45-49     60/116   12:28       38:38
1044  Diane Starr            F 50-54      36/92   12:28       38:39
1045  Ashley Kasten          F 25-29    122/179   12:28       38:39
1046  Scott Kasten           M 25-29      53/66   12:28       38:39
1047  George Bebo            M 45-49      44/58   12:28       38:40
1048  Christina Janis        F 40-44    101/183   12:28       38:40
1049  Carolyn Flower         F 45-49     61/116   12:29       38:43
1050  Victoria Farnsworth    F 60-64       9/23   12:29       38:43
1051  Layle Teddy            F 40-44    102/183   12:30       38:45
1052  Tristan Hyke           M 01-14      28/45   12:31       38:48
1053  Brett Wise             M 30-34      62/72   12:32       38:50
1054  Tabatha Kliemann       F 25-29    123/179   12:32       38:51
1055  Kimber Kittleson       F 25-29    124/179   12:32       38:52
1056  Leighann McBride       F 25-29    125/179   12:33       38:53
1057  Veronica Jensen        F 50-54      37/92   12:33       38:55
1058  Betty Dietrich         F 65-69        5/9   12:33       38:55
1059  Kenny Perez            M 25-29      54/66   12:34       38:56
1060  Sim Nichols            M 40-44      55/72   12:34       38:56
1061  Karla Pijaszek         F 45-49     62/116   12:34       38:56
1062  Sally Sophay           F 30-34    136/215   12:34       38:56
1063  Caroline Spaulding     F 25-29    126/179   12:34       38:57
1064  Carrie Swanlund        F 40-44    103/183   12:34       38:58
1065  Eric Felt              M 25-29      55/66   12:34       38:58
1066  Terry Patnode          M 50-54      26/40   12:35       38:59
1067  Lannie Scearcy         M 35-39      40/52   12:35       38:59
1068  Ty Mitchell            M 40-44      56/72   12:35       39:01
1069  Dale Goeman            M 45-49      45/58   12:35       39:02
1070  Sean Pepper            M 40-44      57/72   12:36       39:03
1071  Patti Martin           F 40-44    104/183   12:36       39:04
1072  Terra Kennard          F 25-29    127/179   12:37       39:06
1073  Saudi McVea            F 50-54      38/92   12:37       39:06
1074  Connie Sturza-Jackson  F 40-44    105/183   12:38       39:09
1075  Kathy Erickson         F 45-49     63/116   12:38       39:09
1076  Carla Olsen            F 40-44    106/183   12:38       39:09
1077  Connie Northrup        F 35-39     91/150   12:38       39:10
1078  Roy Wright             F 70-99        3/6   12:41       39:19
1079  Cassia Haft            F 35-39     92/150   12:41       39:20
1080  Melissa Murphy         F 25-29    128/179   12:41       39:20
1081  Stephanie Theumer      F 20-24      53/69   12:42       39:21
1082  Brittany Polly         F 15-19      23/28   12:42       39:22
1083  Vicki Polly            F 40-44    107/183   12:42       39:22
1084  Drake Marshall         M 40-44      58/72   12:42       39:23
1085  Bobbie Hermanson       F 45-49     64/116   12:43       39:25
1086  Janelle Komenda        F 40-44    108/183   12:43       39:25
1087  Pamela Cullinan        F 45-49     65/116   12:43       39:26
1088  Sienna Bryant          F 30-34    137/215   12:43       39:26
1089  Hannah Kime            F 20-24      54/69   12:43       39:26
1090  Beatrice Ensunsa       F 25-29    129/179   12:44       39:27
1091  Mary Van Horn          F 45-49     66/116   12:45       39:32
1092  Paige Waters           F 40-44    109/183   12:45       39:32
1093  Ginnava Hooft          F 40-44    110/183   12:45       39:33
1094  Erin King              F 25-29    130/179   12:46       39:35
1095  Madeline Villar        F 25-29    131/179   12:47       39:38
1096  Theresa May            F 35-39     93/150   12:48       39:40
1097  Calvin Evans           M 55-59      13/24   12:48       39:40
1098  Elijah Blackwood       M 01-14      29/45   12:48       39:40
1099  Kerrie May             F 30-34    138/215   12:48       39:41
1100  Kelly Wienholz         F 40-44    111/183   12:48       39:42
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1101  Debbie Jumper          F 35-39     94/150   12:49       39:43
1102  Kim Tippett            F 40-44    112/183   12:49       39:43
1103  Stephanie Lynch        M 45-49      46/58   12:50       39:46
1104  Aiza Tan               M 25-29      56/66   12:50       39:47
1105  Tamara Jones           F 30-34    139/215   12:51       39:49
1106  Jana Jacobson          F 50-54      39/92   12:51       39:49
1107  Ken Noland             M 40-44      59/72   12:51       39:50
1108  Heather Reynolds       F 30-34    140/215   12:51       39:50
1109  Kathy Lanning          F 55-59      19/58   12:51       39:50
1110  Kim Hawkey             F 30-34    141/215   12:51       39:51
1111  Dawn Williams          F 45-49     67/116   12:52       39:54
1112  Tamara Zehnder         F 45-49     68/116   12:53       39:56
1113  Kadi Engelbreit        F 30-34    142/215   12:53       39:57
1114  Heidi Geier            F 35-39     95/150   12:53       39:57
1115  Andrea Schneider       F 20-24      55/69   12:54       39:58
1116  Amy Poe                F 40-44    113/183   12:54       39:59
1117  Paulette Chaussee      F 55-59      20/58   12:55       40:02
1118  Tara Schmeck           F 30-34    143/215   12:55       40:04
1119  Alexander Constantine  M 01-14      30/45   12:56       40:05
1120  Stacie Huibregtse      F 35-39     96/150   12:56       40:05
1121  Kelly King             F 35-39     97/150   12:56       40:05
1122  Michael Harmon         M 45-49      47/58   12:56       40:06
1123  Leah Constantine       F 40-44    114/183   12:56       40:06
1124  Jean Schneider         F 50-54      40/92   12:57       40:08
1125  Susie Petersen         F 35-39     98/150   12:57       40:10
1126  Sonya Utz              M 35-39      41/52   12:57       40:10
1127  Jann Millspaugh        F 55-59      21/58   12:58       40:12
1128  Hyo Jeong Jang         F 01-14      24/47   12:58       40:13
1129  Lisa Sutherland        F 35-39     99/150   12:58       40:13
1130  Gillian Anderson       F 25-29    132/179   12:59       40:15
1131  Melissa Schafer        F 15-19      24/28   12:59       40:15
1132  Sanya Blair            F 35-39    100/150   12:59       40:16
1133  Dylan McLean           M 01-14      31/45   13:00       40:17
1134  Cari McLean            F 40-44    115/183   13:00       40:17
1135  Teresa Cordero         F 25-29    133/179   13:01       40:20
1136  Erika Schafer          F 40-44    116/183   13:01       40:21
1137  Brittany Kersavage     F 25-29    134/179   13:02       40:25
1138  Danielle Brown         F 35-39    101/150   13:03       40:26
1139  Debbie Geddes          F 55-59      22/58   13:03       40:26
1140  Derick Kersavage       M 35-39      42/52   13:03       40:26
1141  Jim Dollar             M 70-99       9/12   13:04       40:29
1142  David Lucky            M 45-49      48/58   13:05       40:32
1143  Khristine Bethke       F 45-49     69/116   13:05       40:33
1144  Suzanne Chavez-Norton  F 25-29    135/179   13:05       40:35
1145  Rita Baldonado         F 30-34    144/215   13:06       40:36
1146  Anthony Ryan           M 40-44      60/72   13:06       40:36
1147  Ryan Johnson           M 25-29      57/66   13:06       40:37
1148  Elizabeth Merrick      F 40-44    117/183   13:07       40:40
1149  Lori Houlihan          F 40-44    118/183   13:07       40:40
1150  Trish Nail             F 40-44    119/183   13:07       40:41
1151  Kimberly Sjolander     F 55-59      23/58   13:09       40:45
1152  Dasha Berry            F 35-39    102/150   13:09       40:46
1153  Dede Smith             F 35-39    103/150   13:09       40:46
1154  Holly Devine           F 30-34    145/215   13:09       40:47
1155  Lynda Gast             F 45-49     70/116   13:09       40:47
1156  Karin Burnside         F 40-44    120/183   13:10       40:48
1157  Cortney Young          F 35-39    104/150   13:10       40:48
1158  Jennifer Mathis        F 35-39    105/150   13:10       40:48
1159  Jo Lore                F 55-59      24/58   13:10       40:49
1160  Brad Huse              M 45-49      49/58   13:11       40:51
1161  Lucy Kemp              F 50-54      41/92   13:11       40:51
1162  George Kelley          M 70-99      10/12   13:11       40:51
1163  Debbie O'Ravez         F 40-44    121/183   13:11       40:52
1164  Chris Fox              F 40-44    122/183   13:11       40:53
1165  Alicia Jensen          F 30-34    146/215   13:11       40:53
1166  Michelle Day           F 35-39    106/150   13:12       40:55
1167  Amber Higginbottom     F 01-14      25/47   13:12       40:55
1168  Amy Tutty              F 30-34    147/215   13:13       40:59
1169  Jessica Kephart        F 20-24      56/69   13:14       41:01
1170  Ashley Holloway        F 20-24      57/69   13:14       41:01
1171  Sarah Miller           F 30-34    148/215   13:14       41:01
1172  Leslie Wheeler         F 45-49     71/116   13:14       41:02
1173  Scott Husted           M 50-54      27/40   13:14       41:02
1174  Rebecca Hallin         F 45-49     72/116   13:15       41:05
1175  Heather Valtee         F 40-44    123/183   13:15       41:06
1176  Janet Eckert           F 45-49     73/116   13:16       41:07
1177  Holly Thorpe-Hall      F 65-69        6/9   13:16       41:08
1178  Patie Gustufson        F 15-19      25/28   13:16       41:09
1179  Jo Krulc               F 70-99        4/6   13:17       41:11
1180  Lanell Sunich          F 35-39    107/150   13:17       41:11
1181  Ilenia Elder           F 35-39    108/150   13:17       41:11
1182  Erin Crespo            F 30-34    149/215   13:17       41:12
1183  Rebecca Hollis         F 30-34    150/215   13:18       41:14
1184  Lisa Farwell           F 45-49     74/116   13:18       41:14
1185  Barbara Holloway       F 40-44    124/183   13:19       41:16
1186  Patrick Carey          M 60-64       9/20   13:19       41:16
1187  Michelle Good          F 40-44    125/183   13:19       41:16
1188  Courtney Perkins       M 15-19      16/19   13:19       41:17
1189  Sally Meraz            F 50-54      42/92   13:19       41:18
1190  Kendra Rucker          F 35-39    109/150   13:20       41:19
1191  Nancy Gould            F 55-59      25/58   13:20       41:20
1192  Robert Yamashita       M 70-99      11/12   13:20       41:20
1193  Veronica Jensen        F 50-54      43/92   13:21       41:23
1194  Marci Martin           F 45-49     75/116   13:22       41:27
1195  Bobby Hunter           M 30-34      63/72   13:23       41:28
1196  Janee McQuiston        F 30-34    151/215   13:23       41:29
1197  Heidi Eshpeter         F 40-44    126/183   13:23       41:29
1198  Caleb Dunn             M 01-14      32/45   13:24       41:31
1199  Lauren Canzler         F 20-24      58/69   13:24       41:33
1200  Alyssa Costa           F 01-14      26/47   13:25       41:34
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1201  Darek Costa            M 55-59      14/24   13:25       41:34
1202  Tracy Dillard          M 45-49      50/58   13:25       41:37
1203  Diana Dillard          F 25-29    136/179   13:26       41:38
1204  Dani Sawyer            F 40-44    127/183   13:26       41:40
1205  Robin Echtle           F 45-49     76/116   13:27       41:41
1206  Katrina Lindsay        F 35-39    110/150   13:27       41:41
1207  Douglas Beling         M 01-14      33/45   13:27       41:42
1208  Yong Qu                F 30-34    152/215   13:28       41:44
1209  Maureen Ackerman       F 45-49     77/116   13:28       41:46
1210  Cheryl Stumpf          F 40-44    128/183   13:29       41:48
1211  Lisa Ostergren         F 45-49     78/116   13:29       41:48
1212  Crystal Tallent        F 30-34    153/215   13:30       41:50
1213  Ruggles Larson         M 70-99      12/12   13:30       41:51
1214  Beth Pang              F 40-44    129/183   13:31       41:53
1215  Kathie Pritchard       F 40-44    130/183   13:31       41:55
1216  Heather Johnson        F 40-44    131/183   13:32       41:57
1217  Jasmine Voie           F 35-39    111/150   13:32       41:58
1218  Cindy Desimone         F 45-49     79/116   13:33       41:59
1219  Susy Desimone          F 45-49     80/116   13:33       41:59
1220  Debra Martin           F 45-49     81/116   13:33       42:01
1221  Kyndra Holley          F 30-34    154/215   13:34       42:04
1222  Chris Johnstone        M 35-39      43/52   13:35       42:05
1223  Chrystal Johnstone     F 35-39    112/150   13:35       42:06
1224  Sarah Schueck          F 01-14      27/47   13:35       42:06
1225  Katie Burke            F 40-44    132/183   13:35       42:07
1226  Rochelle Hammer        F 55-59      26/58   13:35       42:07
1227  Patryce McWilliams     F 01-14      28/47   13:36       42:09
1228  Jill Arnold Phillips   F 50-54      44/92   13:36       42:11
1229  Sarah Rasmussen        F 50-54      45/92   13:37       42:12
1230  Hayley Mathis          F 25-29    137/179   13:37       42:14
1231  Laura Dolphin          F 25-29    138/179   13:39       42:18
1232  Michelle Jones         F 25-29    139/179   13:39       42:19
1233  Zoe Allen              F 25-29    140/179   13:39       42:19
1234  Laura Freytag          F 25-29    141/179   13:40       42:21
1235  Hope Teague            F 30-34    155/215   13:40       42:23
1236  Stephanie Garretson-Bl F 35-39    113/150   13:40       42:23
1237  Briana Johnson         F 25-29    142/179   13:40       42:23
1238  Melissa Calderwood     F 25-29    143/179   13:41       42:25
1239  Jaime Bond             F 30-34    156/215   13:42       42:27
1240  Karen McGrue           F 45-49     82/116   13:45       42:37
1241  Jeremy Kliemann        M 30-34      64/72   13:45       42:38
1242  Sarah Jackson          F 20-24      59/69   13:46       42:40
1243  Melissa Meyer          F 30-34    157/215   13:46       42:41
1244  Piper Hutchinson       F 01-14      29/47   13:47       42:43
1245  Duane Millspaugh       M 55-59      15/24   13:47       42:43
1246  Dan Eaton              M 50-54      28/40   13:47       42:45
1247  Bonnie Sinclair        F 50-54      46/92   13:48       42:48
1248  Megan West             F 20-24      60/69   13:49       42:49
1249  Kyle Mitchell          M 01-14      34/45   13:49       42:50
1250  Aimee Newman           F 35-39    114/150   13:53       43:01
1251  Troy Wagner            M 40-44      61/72   13:54       43:06
1252  Julie Dorais           F 50-54      47/92   13:55       43:09
1253  Jim Hushagen           M 60-64      10/20   13:55       43:10
1254  Shannon Howard         F 35-39    115/150   13:57       43:14
1255  Madison Kristoff       F 01-14      30/47   13:57       43:15
1256  Natalie Rowsey         F 30-34    158/215   13:58       43:18
1257  Missy Hill             F 40-44    133/183   13:59       43:21
1258  Jill Taylor            F 35-39    116/150   14:00       43:23
1259  Kim-Xuan Brewer        M 35-39      44/52   14:01       43:26
1260  Joelle Craker          F 25-29    144/179   14:01       43:27
1261  Bryan Taylor           M 40-44      62/72   14:02       43:29
1262  Sheila Alvarez         F 40-44    134/183   14:02       43:30
1263  Rusty Johnson          M 65-69        5/8   14:02       43:31
1264  Margie Jordan          F 55-59      27/58   14:02       43:31
1265  Caryl Fielding         F 40-44    135/183   14:06       43:44
1266  Dianna Hauge           F 45-49     83/116   14:07       43:45
1267  Tim Zornes             M 50-54      29/40   14:07       43:46
1268  Howard Jones           M 35-39      45/52   14:07       43:46
1269  Kyle Boynton           M 20-24      23/25   14:07       43:47
1270  Debbie Pless           F 50-54      48/92   14:07       43:47
1271  Stacy Griffith         F 40-44    136/183   14:09       43:53
1272  John Lore              M 60-64      11/20   14:11       43:58
1273  Krystie Fisher         F 40-44    137/183   14:11       43:58
1274  Jocelyn Luettgen       F 30-34    159/215   14:11       43:59
1275  Henry Williams         M 30-34      65/72   14:12       44:00
1276  Rebecca Thompson       F 35-39    117/150   14:13       44:03
1277  Jackie Edwards         F 40-44    138/183   14:14       44:06
1278  Tyson Russell          M 01-14      35/45   14:14       44:06
1279  Gil Russell            M 35-39      46/52   14:14       44:06
1280  Angela McCartt         F 35-39    118/150   14:14       44:07
1281  Mandy Johnson          F 30-34    160/215   14:14       44:07
1282  Malia Scearcy          F 01-14      31/47   14:15       44:09
1283  Megan Smith            F 35-39    119/150   14:16       44:13
1284  Joelle Nyman           F 40-44    139/183   14:19       44:22
1285  Sara Kinsman           F 30-34    161/215   14:20       44:27
1286  Linda Kaiser           F 60-64      10/23   14:21       44:28
1287  Theresa Baker          F 60-64      11/23   14:22       44:31
1288  Dorothy Benedict       F 50-54      49/92   14:22       44:31
1289  Marjie Schulze         F 55-59      28/58   14:23       44:34
1290  Carissa Pierce         F 25-29    145/179   14:23       44:36
1291  Tehnaya Brewer         F 01-14      32/47   14:24       44:39
1292  Chang Pak              M 25-29      58/66   14:25       44:40
1293  Christina Allstaedt    F 25-29    146/179   14:25       44:41
1294  Shelley Harris         F 55-59      29/58   14:25       44:42
1295  Patty Vencill          F 50-54      50/92   14:25       44:42
1296  Tina Wallace           F 45-49     84/116   14:25       44:42
1297  Joan Baker             F 45-49     85/116   14:25       44:42
1298  Haleigh Wharton        F 01-14      33/47   14:25       44:43
1299  Patricia Brewer        F 35-39    120/150   14:26       44:44
1300  Christine Berberich    F 35-39    121/150   14:26       44:46
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1301  Debby England          F 50-54      51/92   14:26       44:46
1302  Angela Clyde           F 30-34    162/215   14:28       44:51
1303  Thomas Garner          M 35-39      47/52   14:28       44:51
1304  Joel Fitch             M 25-29      59/66   14:28       44:52
1305  Juanita Nilsby         F 50-54      52/92   14:29       44:53
1306  Jessica Tanner         F 30-34    163/215   14:31       45:01
1307  Donna Fochler          F 55-59      30/58   14:31       45:01
1308  Marie Zornes           F 45-49     86/116   14:32       45:02
1309  Dawson Sigler          M 01-14      36/45   14:32       45:03
1310  Brenda Robbins         F 50-54      53/92   14:32       45:03
1311  Janet Husted           F 45-49     87/116   14:32       45:04
1312  Erica Johnson          F 30-34    164/215   14:32       45:04
1313  Chalon Williams        F 30-34    165/215   14:33       45:05
1314  Jeffrey Boyce          M 55-59      16/24   14:33       45:05
1315  Bridgett Wilson        F 40-44    140/183   14:33       45:06
1316  Theresa Schoen         F 25-29    147/179   14:35       45:11
1317  Maureen Wheeler        F 50-54      54/92   14:35       45:11
1318  Elizabeth Hayes        F 50-54      55/92   14:35       45:13
1319  Jamie Nugent           F 20-24      61/69   14:35       45:14
1320  Jordan Nugent          F 20-24      62/69   14:35       45:14
1321  Trish Hardie           F 35-39    122/150   14:36       45:16
1322  Tracie Rees            F 40-44    141/183   14:36       45:16
1323  Sue Binder             F 40-44    142/183   14:37       45:18
1324  Jennelle Sigler        F 40-44    143/183   14:37       45:20
1325  Julie Hart             F 35-39    123/150   14:37       45:20
1326  Kristine Stevens       F 30-34    166/215   14:38       45:23
1327  Debbie Wood            F 45-49     88/116   14:39       45:24
1328  Michelle Flanders      F 45-49     89/116   14:41       45:31
1329  Molly Childs           F 70-99        5/6   14:41       45:32
1330  Milanne Tomter         F 40-44    144/183   14:43       45:37
1331  Emily West             F 30-34    167/215   14:43       45:38
1332  Keith Lynch            M 40-44      63/72   14:43       45:38
1333  Brian Ankenman         M 50-54      30/40   14:44       45:40
1334  Jackie Bell            F 50-54      56/92   14:45       45:43
1335  Sid Bell               M 45-49      51/58   14:45       45:44
1336  Linda Bickford         F 45-49     90/116   14:45       45:45
1337  Maile Kohler           F 30-34    168/215   14:47       45:49
1338  Cindy O'Donnell        F 50-54      57/92   14:47       45:49
1339  Robert Jones           M 60-64      12/20   14:48       45:52
1340  Kimberly Sweetman      F 30-34    169/215   14:49       45:55
1341  Monica Vaskey          M 30-34      66/72   14:49       45:55
1342  Jodi Shaffer           F 40-44    145/183   14:49       45:55
1343  Mindy Johnson          F 35-39    124/150   14:49       45:57
1344  Julie Simon            F 25-29    148/179   14:50       45:58
1345  Anne Wilson            F 00-00        3/3   14:50       45:59
1346  Tara Johnson           F 40-44    146/183   14:52       46:06
1347  Trisha Cox             F 25-29    149/179   14:53       46:07
1348  Andrea Lucky           F 40-44    147/183   14:55       46:13
1349  Brynn Lucky            F 01-14      34/47   14:55       46:13
1350  Shaun Renken           M 25-29      60/66   14:56       46:19
1351  Edythe Hulet           F 70-99        6/6   14:56       46:19
1352  Meghan Swanlund        M 25-29      61/66   14:56       46:19
1353  Jackie Botsford        F 40-44    148/183   14:57       46:22
1354  Lori Olson             F 40-44    149/183   15:02       46:35
1355  Julie Frings           F 45-49     91/116   15:02       46:35
1356  Elizabeth Scheid       F 45-49     92/116   15:02       46:35
1357  Beth Welander          F 30-34    170/215   15:02       46:37
1358  Joe Sandoval           M 35-39      48/52   15:03       46:38
1359  Kim Eikum              F 30-34    171/215   15:03       46:38
1360  Mary Gazdik            M 60-64      13/20   15:06       46:48
1361  Amanda Brissette       F 35-39    125/150   15:08       46:54
1362  Nick Lindsey           M 30-34      67/72   15:09       46:57
1363  Celena Saldivar        F 35-39    126/150   15:09       46:59
1364  Christina Thielman     F 15-19      26/28   15:10       47:01
1365  Becca Taylor           F 35-39    127/150   15:11       47:05
1366  Katy Mercille          F 30-34    172/215   15:12       47:06
1367  Kasey Welch            F 25-29    150/179   15:12       47:07
1368  Heather Alderson       F 30-34    173/215   15:13       47:09
1369  Tina Thielman          F 40-44    150/183   15:13       47:11
1370  Elizabeth Hash         F 35-39    128/150   15:13       47:11
1371  Thomas Ballard         M 60-64      14/20   15:13       47:11
1372  Jody Hutchens          F 30-34    174/215   15:14       47:13
1373  Jacob Alderson         M 15-19      17/19   15:14       47:13
1374  Patricia Estes         F 30-34    175/215   15:16       47:19
1375  Lori Anderson          F 50-54      58/92   15:17       47:23
1376  Kathy Edder            F 50-54      59/92   15:17       47:23
1377  Laura Slaven           F 40-44    151/183   15:21       47:34
1378  Alice Sobania          F 35-39    129/150   15:21       47:36
1379  Michelle Khammavongsa  F 40-44    152/183   15:22       47:39
1380  Jennie Reed            F 50-54      60/92   15:23       47:40
1381  Whitney Wienholz       F 01-14      35/47   15:24       47:44
1382  Joanna Novicky         F 50-54      61/92   15:25       47:47
1383  Cynthia Higginbottom   F 40-44    153/183   15:25       47:48
1384  Dylan Slaven           M 01-14      37/45   15:26       47:52
1385  Tara Fanson            F 20-24      63/69   15:27       47:53
1386  Chelsey Kopee          F 01-14      36/47   15:27       47:53
1387  Linda Allen            F 45-49     93/116   15:27       47:54
1388  Kimberly Draper        F 25-29    151/179   15:27       47:55
1389  Charlotte Bolden       F 25-29    152/179   15:28       47:56
1390  Lisa Austin            F 50-54      62/92   15:28       47:57
1391  Jean Baker-Haynes      F 60-64      12/23   15:28       47:58
1392  Tina Roll              F 50-54      63/92   15:29       48:00
1393  Robbie Roll            M 50-54      31/40   15:29       48:01
1394  Melanie MacHado        F 50-54      64/92   15:30       48:04
1395  Adrianna Hyke          F 01-14      37/47   15:31       48:06
1396  Sara Gray              F 35-39    130/150   15:31       48:06
1397  Laura Shireman         F 35-39    131/150   15:31       48:06
1398  Desiree Lactaoen       F 40-44    154/183   15:35       48:18
1399  Kaye Campeau           F 45-49     94/116   15:35       48:19
1400  Deon Mattson           F 30-34    176/215   15:35       48:20
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1401  Elyse Schmidt          M 25-29      62/66   15:36       48:22
1402  Wade Gano              M 65-69        6/8   15:36       48:22
1403  Keith Schmidt          M 25-29      63/66   15:36       48:22
1404  Judy Gano              F 55-59      31/58   15:36       48:22
1405  Ann Smith              F 55-59      32/58   15:38       48:27
1406  Kimberly Bobber        F 50-54      65/92   15:38       48:27
1407  Kevin Mata             M 40-44      64/72   15:38       48:29
1408  Jennie Brandt          F 60-64      13/23   15:38       48:29
1409  Sara Sawyer            F 35-39    132/150   15:39       48:31
1410  Kevin Wildes           M 55-59      17/24   15:42       48:41
1411  Kendra Gazdik          F 25-29    153/179   15:43       48:42
1412  Mallorie Stubbs        F 25-29    154/179   15:45       48:48
1413  Jessica Horjes         F 20-24      64/69   15:45       48:49
1414  Cheryle Horjes         F 50-54      66/92   15:45       48:51
1415  Mike Sawyer            M 01-14      38/45   15:49       49:01
1416  Mishelle Mata          F 35-39    133/150   15:49       49:03
1417  Jayne Edgington        F 50-54      67/92   15:50       49:06
1418  Juliana Bernal         F 01-14      38/47   15:52       49:11
1419  Gabrielle Bernal       F 01-14      39/47   15:52       49:11
1420  Dirk Reese             M 50-54      32/40   15:53       49:13
1421  Linda Digors           F 50-54      68/92   15:53       49:14
1422  Dale Moultine          M 60-64      15/20   15:53       49:15
1423  Sam Roberts            M 20-24      24/25   15:53       49:15
1424  Helen Smith            F 25-29    155/179   15:53       49:15
1425  Debra Sapanos          F 55-59      33/58   15:54       49:16
1426  Michelle McCloskey     F 30-34    177/215   15:55       49:22
1427  Alexis Schmidt-Pederso F 30-34    178/215   15:56       49:24
1428  Tara Masterson         F 30-34    179/215   15:56       49:24
1429  Alison Wilson          F 25-29    156/179   15:57       49:26
1430  Keley Rolin            F 55-59      34/58   15:57       49:27
1431  Jessalyn Perry         F 25-29    157/179   16:00       49:37
1432  Michelle Scharpf       F 30-34    180/215   16:01       49:40
1433  Michele Manners        F 45-49     95/116   16:04       49:47
1434  Katrina Lee            F 30-34    181/215   16:04       49:48
1435  Charity Perkins        F 30-34    182/215   16:04       49:49
1436  Angel Currier          F 30-34    183/215   16:04       49:49
1437  Erin Riggs             F 30-34    184/215   16:05       49:52
1438  Scarlet Riggs          F 25-29    158/179   16:05       49:52
1439  Betsy Bailey           F 60-64      14/23   16:06       49:55
1440  Mary Schilder          F 35-39    134/150   16:06       49:56
1441  Todd Brown             M 45-49      52/58   16:07       49:58
1442  Tim Donlin             M 45-49      53/58   16:07       49:59
1443  Ethan Slaven           M 01-14      39/45   16:07       49:59
1444  Kelly Granger          M 40-44      65/72   16:13       50:17
1445  Sidnee Sutherland      F 01-14      40/47   16:14       50:18
1446  Sheri Bebbington       F 45-49     96/116   16:14       50:20
1447  Lisa Young             F 45-49     97/116   16:15       50:21
1448  Mike Young             M 50-54      33/40   16:15       50:22
1449  Holly Hunt             F 35-39    135/150   16:18       50:31
1450  Stephanie Nelson-Penla F 30-34    185/215   16:19       50:35
1451  Ellise Albers          F 25-29    159/179   16:19       50:35
1452  Peggy Halquist         F 45-49     98/116   16:28       51:02
1453  Jason Duclos           M 35-39      49/52   16:31       51:12
1454  Darcy Long             F 35-39    136/150   16:31       51:13
1455  Candice Duclos         F 30-34    186/215   16:31       51:13
1456  Sarah Jones            F 25-29    160/179   16:36       51:29
1457  Venicia Morse          F 30-34    187/215   16:37       51:30
1458  Colleen Moore          F 55-59      35/58   16:37       51:32
1459  Stephanie Tisdel       F 55-59      36/58   16:39       51:37
1460  Range Wetsch           F 20-24      65/69   16:39       51:38
1461  Richard Obermeit       M 65-69        7/8   16:39       51:38
1462  Kimberly Roderick      F 30-34    188/215   16:40       51:40
1463  Beth Latendresse       F 30-34    189/215   16:40       51:41
1464  Christina Armold       F 30-34    190/215   16:40       51:41
1465  Patti Fuchs            F 55-59      37/58   16:41       51:42
1466  Naomi France           F 55-59      38/58   16:41       51:42
1467  Mary Quinlan           F 45-49     99/116   16:42       51:46
1468  Kathleen Shoemaker     F 40-44    155/183   16:42       51:46
1469  Jasmine Perez          F 01-14      41/47   16:44       51:53
1470  Leila Perez            F 30-34    191/215   16:45       51:54
1471  Cruz Perez             M 01-14      40/45   16:45       51:56
1472  Julia Kulikoff         F 50-54      69/92   16:45       51:57
1473  Debora Albright        F 45-49    100/116   16:45       51:57
1474  Sara Eason Safley      F 50-54      70/92   16:47       52:03
1475  Katy Ellis             F 45-49    101/116   16:47       52:03
1476  Deana Fanning          F 40-44    156/183   16:48       52:04
1477  Tamara King            F 50-54      71/92   16:48       52:05
1478  Beth Selthhofer        F 55-59      39/58   16:48       52:06
1479  Keith Selthofer        M 55-59      18/24   16:48       52:06
1480  Franna Pitt            F 55-59      40/58   16:49       52:07
1481  Dave Lawniczak         M 50-54      34/40   16:49       52:08
1482  Erika Pinfold          F 35-39    137/150   16:53       52:19
1483  Chris Iszler           M 35-39      50/52   16:53       52:21
1484  Leila McQuade          M 50-54      35/40   16:54       52:22
1485  Deeadra Trinidad       F 35-39    138/150   16:54       52:23
1486  Pam Laymon             F 50-54      72/92   16:58       52:37
1487  Susanne Hawes          F 50-54      73/92   16:58       52:37
1488  Gina Villalva          F 50-54      74/92   17:01       52:45
1489  Dana Pierce            F 55-59      41/58   17:01       52:45
1490  Rita McKendrick        F 50-54      75/92   17:08       53:06
1491  Erik Dilg              M 45-49      54/58   17:08       53:06
1492  Irene Willms           F 65-69        7/9   17:08       53:06
1493  Debbie Foster          F 40-44    157/183   17:08       53:06
1494  Nancy Busek            F 55-59      42/58   17:08       53:08
1495  Emily Sanford          F 20-24      66/69   17:08       53:08
1496  Becky Denton           F 50-54      76/92   17:08       53:08
1497  Brian Peterson         M 60-64      16/20   17:09       53:09
1498  Bernadette Bebo        F 50-54      77/92   17:09       53:09
1499  Stacie Lowman          F 25-29    161/179   17:09       53:11
1500  Chris Russell          F 60-64      15/23   17:10       53:12

Generated March 22, 2026 at 4:20 AM 15/17



St. Paddy's Day Run - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1501  Tara Mitchell          F 40-44    158/183   17:11       53:16
1502  Andrea Glick           F 45-49    102/116   17:12       53:18
1503  Breda Wall             F 50-54      78/92   17:13       53:21
1504  Elizabeth Chraca       F 25-29    162/179   17:14       53:25
1505  Kate Newby             F 35-39    139/150   17:19       53:40
1506  Gerrye Peaslee         F 50-54      79/92   17:19       53:41
1507  Rachel MacKay          F 40-44    159/183   17:19       53:42
1508  Darcy Nelson           F 25-29    163/179   17:20       53:43
1509  Tessie Baird           M 40-44      66/72   17:20       53:44
1510  Marilyn Folger         F 60-64      16/23   17:20       53:45
1511  Dee Roach              F 55-59      43/58   17:21       53:47
1512  Jeanne Bushaw          F 50-54      80/92   17:21       53:48
1513  Kelly Daniels          M 45-49      55/58   17:21       53:48
1514  Gina Bagnariol-Benavid F 45-49    103/116   17:22       53:49
1515  Kim Pagel              F 35-39    140/150   17:23       53:52
1516  Jacque Peters          F 55-59      44/58   17:25       53:58
1517  Gilbert Aguilar        M 55-59      19/24   17:26       54:02
1518  John Powers            M 65-69        8/8   17:26       54:03
1519  Bernadette Powers      F 55-59      45/58   17:26       54:03
1520  Christy Bailey         F 25-29    164/179   17:29       54:11
1521  Heather Bucher         F 25-29    165/179   17:29       54:11
1522  Bei Bernal             F 40-44    160/183   17:29       54:13
1523  Darlene Bernal         F 40-44    161/183   17:33       54:23
1524  Karen Holt             F 60-64      17/23   17:35       54:29
1525  Barbara Wilcox         F 45-49    104/116   17:40       54:45
1526  Carmen Westby          F 45-49    105/116   17:40       54:47
1527  Renee Hartloff         F 55-59      46/58   17:42       54:53
1528  Alisa Forsyth          F 40-44    162/183   17:44       54:57
1529  Tonya Weaving          F 35-39    141/150   17:44       54:58
1530  Bethany Gehrke         F 20-24      67/69   17:45       55:00
1531  Lindsay Stewart        F 30-34    192/215   17:49       55:13
1532  Marsha Stewart         F 55-59      47/58   17:49       55:14
1533  Katie Funderburg       F 25-29    166/179   17:51       55:21
1534  Andrea Pochman         F 40-44    163/183   17:54       55:29
1535  Maura McKinney         F 35-39    142/150   17:55       55:34
1536  Karia Johnson          F 35-39    143/150   17:56       55:35
1537  Hope Brown             F 40-44    164/183   17:56       55:36
1538  Gary Rider             M 55-59      20/24   17:56       55:36
1539  Martha Donlin          F 45-49    106/116   17:56       55:36
1540  Cathy Rider            F 50-54      81/92   17:56       55:37
1541  Shalyn Benedict        F 15-19      27/28   18:00       55:47
1542  Shannon Moore          F 30-34    193/215   18:00       55:48
1543  Ali Hamilton           F 50-54      82/92   18:02       55:55
1544  Heather Fox            F 30-34    194/215   18:04       55:59
1545  Jackie Larsen          F 45-49    107/116   18:04       56:01
1546  Christine Larsen       F 25-29    167/179   18:04       56:01
1547  Cree-Ann Martin        F 01-14      42/47   18:05       56:03
1548  Brandon Cooley         M 25-29      64/66   18:05       56:04
1549  Danielle Garduno       F 20-24      68/69   18:05       56:05
1550  Katie Lamonica         F 25-29    168/179   18:05       56:05
1551  Megan Fox              F 25-29    169/179   18:06       56:06
1552  Crystal Cooper         F 25-29    170/179   18:06       56:07
1553  Lisa Johnson           F 40-44    165/183   18:07       56:10
1554  Jillian Munro          F 30-34    195/215   18:07       56:10
1555  Jenise Petrich         F 55-59      48/58   18:07       56:10
1556  Bonnie Voegele         F 40-44    166/183   18:07       56:11
1557  Connie Weir            M 60-64      17/20   18:09       56:15
1558  Judy Capps             F 60-64      18/23   18:09       56:15
1559  Ian Kristoff           M 15-19      18/19   18:12       56:26
1560  Rachelle McGill        F 35-39    144/150   18:13       56:28
1561  Shelley Hodge          F 40-44    167/183   18:13       56:29
1562  Russ Maynard           M 40-44      67/72   18:16       56:39
1563  Trina Maynard          F 40-44    168/183   18:17       56:40
1564  Steve Kristoff         M 40-44      68/72   18:17       56:42
1565  Rhonda Kristoff        F 45-49    108/116   18:19       56:48
1566  Sarah Porter           F 25-29    171/179   18:20       56:51
1567  Susan Porter           F 55-59      49/58   18:20       56:51
1568  Beckie Tunstall        F 35-39    145/150   18:22       56:55
1569  Ryan McCallum          M 30-34      68/72   18:24       57:03
1570  Sherry McCallum        F 55-59      50/58   18:25       57:04
1571  Michelle Stone         F 30-34    196/215   18:25       57:04
1572  Dodie Pernell          F 45-49    109/116   18:25       57:06
1573  Colleen Sanford        F 50-54      83/92   18:25       57:06
1574  Kelsey Young           F 20-24      69/69   18:26       57:08
1575  Bradley Davis          M 45-49      56/58   18:26       57:08
1576  Carol Spencer          F 60-64      19/23   18:26       57:10
1577  Darlene Warner         F 50-54      84/92   18:27       57:12
1578  Elena Saiz             F 30-34    197/215   18:27       57:13
1579  Janie Aguilar          F 25-29    172/179   18:28       57:14
1580  Amanda Comer           F 30-34    198/215   18:30       57:22
1581  Mary Boyce             F 50-54      85/92   18:32       57:28
1582  Kevin Comer            M 30-34      69/72   18:33       57:30
1583  Charles McCallum       M 55-59      21/24   18:34       57:32
1584  Nicole Welander        F 25-29    173/179   18:36       57:39
1585  Ryan Welander          M 25-29      65/66   18:36       57:41
1586  Martha Black           F 55-59      51/58   18:39       57:48
1587  Madeline Joyce         F 01-14      43/47   18:41       57:55
1588  Tammy Middleton        F 35-39    146/150   18:41       57:55
1589  Jeremy Logsdon         M 35-39      51/52   18:45       58:06
1590  Andrea Franke          F 25-29    174/179   18:45       58:07
1591  Karla Peterson         F 25-29    175/179   18:45       58:07
1592  Whitney Hill           F 30-34    199/215   18:52       58:28
1593  Yael Herbstman         F 25-29    176/179   18:52       58:28
1594  Amy Baker              F 35-39    147/150   19:03       59:04
1595  Robert Baker           M 35-39      52/52   19:04       59:06
1596  Stephanie Johnson      F 30-34    200/215   19:10       59:24
1597  Tracy Gray             F 30-34    201/215   19:10       59:24
1598  Martin Warr            M 50-54      36/40   19:10       59:24
1599  Ron Johnson            M 60-64      18/20   19:11       59:28
1600  Amy Shay               F 45-49    110/116   19:12       59:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Diane Renner           F 55-59      52/58   19:12       59:31
1602  Renae Hoey             F 45-49    111/116   19:17       59:47
1603  Samantha Byrd          F 30-34    202/215   19:18       59:50
1604  Dawn Fox               F 30-34    203/215   19:18       59:50
1605  Michelle Turner        F 40-44    169/183   19:20       59:56
1606  Shirley Schwankl       F 55-59      53/58   19:20       59:56
1607  Bradford Grindrod      M 55-59      22/24   19:22     1:00:02
1608  Michalyne Taylor       F 25-29    177/179   19:22     1:00:03
1609  Rose Jones             F 60-64      20/23   19:24     1:00:08
1610  Christine Bosanco      F 45-49    112/116   19:25     1:00:13
1611  April Tolbert          F 25-29    178/179   19:25     1:00:13
1612  Staci Dilg             F 40-44    170/183   19:26     1:00:14
1613  Connor Dilg            M 01-14      41/45   19:26     1:00:16
1614  Steve Olson            M 40-44      69/72   19:31     1:00:30
1615  Kathryn Brown          F 50-54      86/92   19:32     1:00:33
1616  Verna Matera           F 55-59      54/58   19:32     1:00:34
1617  Mary Herstad           F 45-49    113/116   19:33     1:00:35
1618  Trina Ankeney          F 30-34    204/215   19:35     1:00:41
1619  Jennifer Galloghy      F 30-34    205/215   19:35     1:00:44
1620  Cody Eaton             M 15-19      19/19   19:38     1:00:51
1621  Ashley Kaufman         F 01-14      44/47   19:38     1:00:53
1622  Kathleen Woodard       F 45-49    114/116   19:39     1:00:55
1623  Sabrina Taylor         F 30-34    206/215   19:41     1:01:02
1624  Janice Thurman         F 55-59      55/58   19:41     1:01:02
1625  Maggie O Sullivan      F 40-44    171/183   19:43     1:01:07
1626  Beverley Timmons       F 50-54      87/92   19:43     1:01:07
1627  Karen Chraca           F 55-59      56/58   19:43     1:01:07
1628  Allen Chraca           M 55-59      23/24   19:44     1:01:10
1629  Savanah Miller         F 01-14      45/47   19:47     1:01:20
1630  Rich Langlois          M 50-54      37/40   19:47     1:01:20
1631  Annabel Goodson        F 01-14      46/47   19:48     1:01:23
1632  Sandi Newman           F 65-69        8/9   19:48     1:01:24
1633  Laurie Langlois        F 45-49    115/116   19:50     1:01:30
1634  Gina Miller            F 40-44    172/183   19:50     1:01:30
1635  Tony Radulescu         M 40-44      70/72   19:51     1:01:31
1636  Lisa May               F 40-44    173/183   19:55     1:01:44
1637  Daina Hanson           F 40-44    174/183   19:56     1:01:48
1638  Kathy Welch            F 40-44    175/183   19:59     1:01:57
1639  Steve Welch            M 40-44      71/72   19:59     1:01:58
1640  Garret Obrien          M 01-14      42/45   20:10     1:02:30
1641  Carrick Jackson        M 01-14      43/45   20:10     1:02:30
1642  Katy Pense             F 01-14      47/47   20:14     1:02:44
1643  Jim Vandamme           M 45-49      57/58   20:15     1:02:45
1644  Kim Yadon              F 35-39    148/150   20:16     1:02:49
1645  Caitlin Jackson        F 15-19      28/28   20:18     1:02:56
1646  Colleen Conard         F 45-49    116/116   20:19     1:02:58
1647  Mike Conard            M 30-34      70/72   20:19     1:02:58
1648  Lyndsey Conard         F 30-34    207/215   20:19     1:02:58
1649  Nicole Williams        F 35-39    149/150   20:25     1:03:18
1650  Andrea Sedlak          F 30-34    208/215   20:33     1:03:42
1651  Deanne Nicely          F 30-34    209/215   20:33     1:03:43
1652  Jill Anderson          F 40-44    176/183   20:33     1:03:43
1653  Lisa Albrecht          F 40-44    177/183   20:35     1:03:47
1654  Erica Hjort-Tankersley F 30-34    210/215   20:35     1:03:48
1655  Cindy Patterson        F 50-54      88/92   20:38     1:03:58
1656  Greg Jackson           M 45-49      58/58   20:38     1:03:59
1657  Hillary Obrien         F 35-39    150/150   20:38     1:03:59
1658  Patrick Obrien         M 40-44      72/72   20:39     1:04:01
1659  Keegan Obrien          M 01-14      44/45   20:40     1:04:03
1660  Sonia Dume             F 40-44    178/183   20:43     1:04:13
1661  Gayle Herrmann         F 60-64      21/23   20:51     1:04:39
1662  Lynn Lomax             F 60-64      22/23   20:52     1:04:41
1663  Karleen Kaufman        F 40-44    179/183   20:56     1:04:55
1664  Judy Brundage          F 65-69        9/9   20:59     1:05:02
1665  Therese Pense          F 40-44    180/183   21:00     1:05:05
1666  Jake Pense             M 01-14      45/45   21:00     1:05:06
1667  Gary Craig             M 50-54      38/40   21:02     1:05:13
1668  Heath Robertson        M 30-34      71/72   21:12     1:05:43
1669  Robin Robertson        F 30-34    211/215   21:14     1:05:49
1670  Francis Chapin         M 55-59      24/24   21:16     1:05:56
1671  Marshall Buss          M 50-54      39/40   21:17     1:06:00
1672  Barbara Shelman        F 50-54      89/92   21:17     1:06:00
1673  Staci Buss             F 40-44    181/183   21:18     1:06:01
1674  Brittany Anderson      F 30-34    212/215   21:22     1:06:13
1675  Aaron Archer           M 25-29      66/66   21:22     1:06:14
1676  Sarah Archer           F 25-29    179/179   21:22     1:06:15
1677  Greg Matson            M 30-34      72/72   21:31     1:06:43
1678  Justin Fox             M 20-24      25/25   21:33     1:06:47
1679  Becky Johnson          F 55-59      57/58   21:33     1:06:48
1680  Janet Warr             F 50-54      90/92   21:33     1:06:49
1681  Heidi Matson           F 30-34    213/215   21:36     1:06:59
1682  Gary Fox               M 60-64      19/20   21:38     1:07:04
1683  Linda Eagling          F 50-54      91/92   21:45     1:07:27
1684  Stephanie Eagling      F 30-34    214/215   21:57     1:08:02
1685  Dana Kilburg           F 30-34    215/215   21:58     1:08:06
1686  Sunni Rudd             F 55-59      58/58   22:00     1:08:13
1687  William Eagling        M 50-54      40/40   22:01     1:08:14
1688  Joel Rudd              M 60-64      20/20   22:01     1:08:16
1689  Cheryl Saverud         F 40-44    182/183   23:17     1:12:12
1690  Stacie Smith           F 40-44    183/183   23:18     1:12:14
1691  Judy Rodgers           F 60-64      23/23   23:58     1:14:19
1692  Mary Hicks             F 50-54      92/92   23:58     1:14:19
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